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About Us

DAYEL is the Turkish Company, experienced in the production of
new age diesel test systems like EDC PC, CR common rail PC,
UNIT PC and mechanical pump PC.

Founded in 1995 by Mr Cengiz DAYIOGLU and the son Mr Kaan
DAYIOGLU inside RBTR Bosch Istanbul-Turkey as after sales
service of Bosch test benches.

Since 2003 started to produce at first CR PC test benches 240 pcs
yearly. DAYEL has experiences production, sales, training and after
sales service of all test benches.

Our aim is to produce universal, easy use, low cost and qualified
test equipments.

We have 50 year experience in electronic between 1968-2018.
So we can produce to test the new systems at first in the world.

Also we have code equipment for Delphi, Denso and Bosch Piezo
injectors.

Dear friends,

The Year 2021 has come.

What's new in vehicles?

How long will the diesel stay on the usage?

They say that the fossil fuel will end in 2090, fossil oil
manufacturers who can fight the war they want in the world
can’t easily give up the diesel fuel,the battery of electric
vehicles are quite expensive and they are short-lasting, due
to it will be produced with small quantities.

CR systems(FSI-TSI) has already been between the
diesel and electric vehicles, these vehicles has started to
President of selling in cities where the diesel has banned, there are 2
injector manufacturer for FSI-TSI systems, both of them are
produced with cannot be fixed, but DAYEL has a solution
for it.

Cengiz DAYIOGLU

Dayel Diesel

We offer you test machines and the injector repair systems!
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CR CODE & TEST BENCHES

»” CR Injector Test & Code Benches

Codeman Plus
4 Injector Code
4 Injector Test
1 Pump Test

Products

Codeman Plus
Codeman Quattro
Codeman Twin
Codeman 1 PT

Codeman Express

Codeman Quattro
4 Injector Code
4 Injector Test

Coding

4 CR Injectors
4 CR Injectors
2 CR Injectors
1 CR Injector

1 CR Injector

Codeman Twin
2 Injector Code
2 Injector Test

Testing

4 CR Injectors
4 CR Injectors
2 CR Injectors
1 CR Injector

1 CR Injector

Codeman 1 PT
1 Injector Code
1 Injector Test
1 Pump Test

Pump Testing

1 Pump Testing
Not Available
Not Available
1 Pump Testing

Not Available

Codeman Express
1 Injector Code
1 Injector Test

Brands

All Brands w/Optional*®
All Brands w/Optional®
All Brands w/Optional®
All Brands w/Optional*®

All Brands w/Optional®

* Some injectors and pumps required extra tools and equipments. You could test all brands with additional tools.

CRINJECTOR.CODE
& TEST BENCHES

CR Injector Test Sytems, Coding Benches, Testing Benches for all
brands.




CR CODE & TEST BENCHES

DAYEL DIESEL

Codeman Plus
CR Injector Coding & Testing, Pump Testing Bench

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR
injectors and Pumps

Codeman PLUS+ Premium, Exact and fast CR injector and
pump TESTING & CODING

4 Injector Coding, 4 Injector Testing, 1 Pump Testing

Technical Specifications

Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND)
Motor Power 15 Hp

High pressure pump pressure 0-2200 Bar

Low Pressure 0,5—6 bar

RPM 0-4000 rpm adjustable
Flow Sensor Filter 20uM

Inj Flow Sensor Range 0.1 -500 cc /min
Pump Flow Sensor Range 1-300 L/h

Dimensions (L x H x W) 1350x1600x750 mm
Weight 480 Kg

Qil Tank Capacity/Type 20 It (1ISO 4113)

Power Output (duration) 8 Kw

Codeman Plus CR Inj, Pump Coding & Testing

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR
injectors and Pumps

4 Cylinder CR injector testing
Bosch, Delphi, Denso, Siemens VDO, CAT, Scania

4 injector coding at the same time
*  Bosch Selenoid IMA

*  Bosch Piezo ISA

*  Delphi C2i/C3i

» Siemens IIC Coding

+  Denso QR Coding

Pump testing

*  Bosch CP1-CP3-CP4
*  Delphi

. Denso HP3

+  Siemens

Codeman Plus+ has reduced setup and test times as well
as user friendly operation menu.

Sensitive flowmeters has capable to test injectors under
10 minutes in manual mode (4 flowmeters for 4 cylinders)

Operation via 15,6" touch screen monitor
Full automatic mode testing provides certain and fast
results.

Ergonomic design , wide range injector fixtured area,
Easy setup with 90 degree fittings and 2500 bar Flexi
pipes.

With loaded CR pump test plans you can test;

«  Efficienycy of flow

DRV or mprobe amperes and reaction
* Internal pressure

*  Maximum pressure

»  Start pressure and plunger status

There are 7 groups and over 3800 different test values in
database, so each group offers perfect coding and testing
for injectors.

Software updates and test plans can be loaded with
remote desktop free of charge.

In coding section there are ready targets for most injectors
and coding section can be used freely first 400 days.
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839 us MK

800 Bar 3

Included Delivery Package (Injector) Pieces

1.01.05.006
4.02.13.117
4.02.28.057
4.02.14.199
1.01.11.004
1.01.11.005
1.01.11.010
1.01.11.011
1.01.11.008
1.01.11.013
1.01.11.012
1.01.11.009
1.01.01.023

4.02.13.074
1.02.01.054
4.02.13.117
1.01.05.006
1.01.02.033
2.02.15.011
3.02.15.009
2.02.15.069
1.01.05.065
3.02.15.010

1.02.01.059

1.01.05.051

1.01.05.052
1.01.05.053
1.01.05.054
1.01.05.046
1.01.05.018
1.01.05.075

Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus 4 pcs
Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipes 4 pcs
Bosch Piezo Inj Return Valve and Hoses 4 pcs
PKW Inj. Backflow Fittings SET (6 Types) 6 set
LKW Type Inj. Cable 4 pcs
Bosch PKW Type Inj. Cable 4 pcs
Delphi EU3 Type Inj Cable 4 pcs
Delphi EU5 Type Inj Cable 4 pcs
Denso 1 Type Inj Cable 4 pcs
Siemens Type Inj Cable 4 pcs
Bosch Piezo Type Inj Cable 4 pcs
Universal Inj Cable 4 pcs
Blind gap 4 pcs

Bosch CP1K Inlet and Outlet Fittings

Delphi DFP1/DFP3 Type Connection Fixture
Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipes 50cm

Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus

CR Pump Int. Pressure Meas. Dummy Set (8 pcs)
Bosch CP4.1 Type Nuts

Universal Type Pump Clamping Flange 70mm
Pump Reduction Ring with Bearing 29mm
Pump Reduction Ring 50mm

CP3.3 Type Pump Clamping Flange 107mm
Siemens Renault Type Connection Fixture
7mm Wide Coupling Adaptor

8mm Wide Coupling Adaptor

9mm Wide Coupling Adaptor

10mm Wide Coupling Adaptor

Coupling half cone 19mm

Coupling half cone 22mm

Coupling Dissamble Spanner

Pump Inlet and Outlet Hoses (12pcs)

1 set
1 set
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 Set
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
2 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

1 set

Inj. Dissamble Clamper
Laser Printer

Installation USB Flash disk
Touchpen

Keyboard and Mause set (Wireless)

Dayel Diesel 2021 Product Catalog - dayeldiesel.com - dayel@dayel.com.tr


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DHGNXiOhbFo

CR CODE & TEST BENCHES

DAYEL DIESEL

Codeman Quattro
CR Injector Coding & Testing Bench

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR
injectors

Codeman Quattro Premium, Exact and fast CR injector
TESTING & CODING

4 Injector Coding, 4 Injector Testing

Technical Specifications

Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND)
Motor Power 11 Hp

High pressure pump pressure 0-2200 Bar

Flow Sensor Filter 20uM

Inj Flow Sensor Range 0.1 —500 cc /min
Dimensions (L x H x W) 1350x1600x750 mm
Weight 440 Kg

Qil Tank Capacity/Type 20 It (ISO 4113)
Power Output (duration) 6 Kw

Codeman Quattro CR Injector Test Bench

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR
injectors

4 Cylinder CR injector testing
Bosch, Delphi, Denso, Siemens VDO, CAT, Scania

4 injector coding at the same time
*  Bosch Selenoid IMA

*  Bosch Piezo ISA

*  Delphi C2i/C3i

» Siemens IIC Coding

+  Denso QR Coding

Codeman QUATTRO has reduced setup and test times as
well as user friendly operation menu.

Sensitive flowmeters has capable to test injectors under 8
minutes in manual mode (4 flowmeters for 4 cylinders)

Operation via 15,6" touch screen monitor

Full automatic and semi-automatic testing provides
certain and fast results.

Ergonomic design , wide range injector fixtured area,
Easy setup with 90 degree fittings and 2500 bar Flexi

pipes.

There are 7 groups and over 3000 different test values in
database, so each group offers perfect coding and testing
for injector.

Software updates and test plans can be loaded with
remote desktop free of charge.

In coding section there are ready targets for most injectors
and coding section can be used freely first 400 days.
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Included Delivery Package (Injector) Pieces

1.01.05.006
4.02.13.117
4.02.28.057
4.02.14.199
1.01.01.023

1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01

.11.004
.11.005
.11.010
.11.011
.11.008
.11.013
.11.012
.11.009

Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus

Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipes
Bosch Piezo Inj Return Valve and Hoses
PKW Inj. Backflow Fittings SET (6 Type)
Blind gap

LKW Type Inj. Cable

Bosch PKW Type Inj. Cable

Delphi EU3 Type Inj Cable

Delphi EU5 Type Inj Cable

Denso 1 Type Inj Cable

Siemens Type Inj Cable

Bosch Piezo Type Inj Cable

Universal Inj Cable

5 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
6 set
4 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs

Inj. Dissamble Clamper

Laser Printer

Installation USB Flash disk
Touchpen

Keyboard and Mause set (Wireless)
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CR CODE & TEST BENCHES

DAYEL DIESEL

R . € 1000 ¢
Codeman Twin CR Injector Test Bench e
D00
Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR :
injectors

2 Cylinder CR injector testing
Bosch, Delphi, Denso, Siemens VDO, CAT, Scania

2 injector coding at the same time
*  Bosch Selenoid IMA

* Bosch Piezo ISA
»  Delphi C2i/C3i Included Delivery Package (Injector) Pieces
*  Siemens IIC Coding

. Denso QR Coding 1.01.05.006 Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus 3 pcs Inj. Dissamble Clamper
4.02.13.117 Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipes 2 pcs Laser Printer
4.02.28.057 Bosch Piezo Inj Return Valve and Hoses 2 pcs Installation USB Flash disk
Codeman Twin It has reduced setup and test times as well as user friendly 4.02.14.199 PKW Inj. Backflow Fittings (6 types) 2 set Touchpen
operation menu. 1.01.01.023 Blind gap 2 pcs Keyboard and Mause set (Wireless)
CR Injector Coding & Testing Bench 1.01.11.004 LKW Type Inj. Cable 2 pes
Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR ~ Sensitive flowmeters has capable to test injectors under 8 1.01.11.005  Bosch PKW Type Inj. Cable 2 pcs
injector minutes in manual mode (2 flowmeters for 2 cylinders) 1.01.11.010 Delphi EU3 Type Inj Cable 2 pes
Operation via 15,6" touch screen monitor 1.01.11.011 Delphi EUS Type Inj Cable 2pes
. . o 1.01.11.008 Denso 1 Type Inj Cable 2 pcs
g?ggf;gwm Premium, Exact and fast CR injector TESTING Full automatic and semi-automatic testing provides 1.01.11.013  Siemens Type Inj Cable 2 pcs
certain and fast results. 1.01.11.012 Bosch Piezo Type Inj Cable 2 pcs
2 Injector Coding, 2 Injector Testing 1.01.11.009 Universal Inj Cable 2 pcs

Ergonomic design , wide range injector fixtured area,
Easy setup with 90 degree fittings and 2500 bar Flexi

pipes .

There are 7 groups and over 3000 different test values in
database, so each group offers perfect coding and testing
for injector .

Software updates and test plans can be loaded with

Technical Specifications remote desktop free of charge.

Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND) In coding section there are ready targets for most injectors
Motor Power 11 Hp and coding section can be used freely first 400 days.

High pressure pump pressure 0-2200 Bar

Flow Sensor Filter 20uM

Inj Flow Sensor Range 0.1 - 500 cc /min

Dimensions (L x H x W) 1350x1600x750 mm

Weight 400 Kg

Qil Tank Capacity/Type 20 1t (1ISO 4113)

Power Output (duration) 6 Kw
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CR CODE & TEST BENCHES

DAYEL DIESEL

Codeman 1 PT CR Injector & Pump Test Bench

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR
injectors and Pumps

4 Cylinder CR injector testing
Bosch, Delphi, Denso, Siemens VDO, CAT, Scania

4 injector coding at the same time
*  Bosch Selenoid IMA

+  Bosch Piezo ISA F \
. Delphi C2i/C3i Included Delivery Package (Injector) Pieces SRR
+ e

» Siemens IIC Coding

1.01.05.006 Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus 2 pcs -
+ Denso QR Coding bmasy o ? //f}/f
4.02.13.117 Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipes 1 pcs = £ )
Pump testing 4.02.05.057 Inj. Dissamble Clamper 1 pes SRR 'ﬂ? C a%
* Bosch CP1-CP3-CP4 4.02.28.057  Bosch Piezo Inj Return Valve and Hoses 1 pcs “— -
° H Yool S il Tl Ficiell alio with Spional took®
Codeman 1 PT Delphi 40214199  PKW Inj. Backflow Fittings (6 types) 1 set 5 : ;
. . . * Denso HP3 ,f}//
CR Injector and Pump Coding & Testing Bench . Siemens 1.01.01.023  Blind gap 1 pcs /
: 3 7
Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR 1.01.11.004 LKW Type Inj. Cable 1pes ﬁ..ﬁ '1'}#
injectors and Pumps 1.01.11.005 Bosch PKW Type Inj. Cable 1 pcs
Cod 1PTH duced set d | 1.01.11.010 Delphi EU3 Type Inj Cable 1 pcs
odeman as reduced setup and test times as we
) ) P 1.01.11.011  Delphi EU5 Type Inj Cable 1 pes
) o as user friendly operation menu.
Codeman 1 PT Premium, Exact and fast CR injector and 1.01.11.008 Denso 1 Type Inj Cable 1 pcs
Pump TESTING & CODING - . ; ;
2 Sensitive flowmeters has capable to test injectors under 8 1.01.11.013  Siemens Type Inj Cable 1 pcs
1 Injector Coding, 1 Injector Testing, 1 Pump Testing minutes in manual mode 1.01.11.012 Bosch Piezo Type Inj Cable 1 pcs
1.01.11.009 Universal Inj Cable 1 pcs

Operation via 15,6" touch screen monitor

) ) ) ] Included Delivery Package (Pump) Pieces Common Accessories
Full automatic mode testing provides certain and fast

: results. 4.02.13.074 Bosch CP1K Inlet and Outlet Fittings 1 set Inj. Dissamble Clamper
Youlube v Ergonomic design, wide range injector fixtured area, 1.02.01.054 Delphi DFP1/DFP3 Type Connection Fixture 1 set Laser Printer
4.02.13.117 Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipes 50cm 1 pcs Installation USB Flash disk
E‘asy setup with 90 degree fittings and 2500 bar Flexi 1.01.05.006 Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus 1 pos Touchpen
. o ] pIpes. 1.01.02.033 CR Pump Int. Pressure Meas. Dummy Set (8 pcs) 1 Set Keyboard and Mause set (Wireless)
With loaded CR pump test plans you can test; 20215011 Bosch CP4.1 Type Nuts 1pes
Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND) 3.02.15.009 Universal Type Pump Clamping Flange 70mm 1 pcs
Motor Power 15 Hp Efficienycy of flow 2.02.15.069 Pump Reduction Ring with Bearing 29mm 1 pcs
High pressure pump pressure 0-2200 Bar : DRV or mprobe amperes and reaction 1.01.05.065 Pump Reduction Ring 50mm 1 pcs
Low Pressure 0,5—-6 bar ) Inter.nal pressure 3.02.15.010 CP3.3 Type Pump Clamping Flange 107mm 1 pcs
*  Maximum pressure
RPM 0-4000 rpm adjustable +  Start pressure and plunger status 1.02.01.059  Siemens Renault Type Connection Fixture 2 pcs
Flow Sensor Filter 20uM 1.01.05.051  7mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pes
Inj Flow Sensor Range 0.1 — 500 cc /min There are 7 groups and over 3800 different. test values‘in 1.01.05.052 8mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pes
Pump Flow Sensor Range 1-300 L/h ?;t?nt?::;rzo each group offers perfect coding and testing 1.01.05.053  9mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pes
Dimensions (L x Hx W) 1350x1600x750 mm : ' 1.01.05.054  10mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
Weight 460 Kg Software updates and test plans can be loaded with 1.01.05.046  Coupling half cone 19mm 1 pes
CHITET A SR CIEE AU (S0 e remote desktop free of charge. 101.05.018  Coupling half cone 22mm 1 pos
Power Output (duration) 8 Kw 1.01.05.075 Coupling Dissamble Spanner 1 pcs
In coding section there are ready targets for most injectors Pump Inlet and Outiet Hoses (12pcs) 1 set

and coding section can be used freely first 400 days.
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https://youtu.be/3aqxMxFkPUM

CR CODE & TEST BENCHES

DAYEL DIESEL

DAYEL
DESEL

Codeman Express
CR Injector Coding & Testing Bench

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR
injectors

Codeman Express Premium, Exact and fast CR injector
TESTING & CODING

1 Injector Coding, 1 Injector Testing

Technical Specifications

Supply voltage AC 380 V
Motor Power 3 Hp

High pressure pump pressure 0-2400 Bar
Flow Sensor Filter 20 uM

0.1 - 500 cc /min
17 1t (1ISO 4113)
75x 188 x 113 mm
Weight 300 Kg

Inj Flow Sensor Range
QOil Tank Capacity /Type
Dimensions (L x H x W)

Codeman Express CR Injector Test Bench

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR
injectors

1 Cylinder CR injector testing
Bosch, Delphi, Denso, Siemens VDO, CAT, Scania

1 injector coding at the same time
*  Bosch Selenoid IMA

*  Bosch Piezo ISA

*  Delphi C2i/C3i

» Siemens IIC Coding

+  Denso QR Coding

Codeman EXPRESS has reduced setup and test times as
well as user friendly operation menu.

Sensitive flowmeters has capable to test injectors under 8
minutes in manual mode

Operation via 10" touch screen monitor

Full automatic and semi-automatic testing provides
certain and fast results.

Ergonomic design and airmatic guard cover.

Easy setup with 90 degree fittings and 2500 bar Flexi pipe.
There are 7 groups and over 3000 different test values in
database, so each group offers perfect coding and testing

for injector .

Software updates and test plans can be loaded with
remote desktop free of charge.

In coding section there are ready targets for most injectors
and coding section can be used freely first 400 days.
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Included Delivery Package (Injector) Pieces

1.01.05.006
4.02.13.117
4.02.05.057
4.02.28.057
4.02.14.199

1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01

.11.004
.11.005
.11.010
.11.011
.11.008
.11.013
.11.012
.11.009

Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus

Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipe
Inj. Dissamble Clamper

Bosch Piezo Inj Return Valve and Hose
PKW Inj. Backflow Fittings (6 types)
LKW Type Inj. Cable

Bosch PKW Type Inj. Cable

Delphi EU3 Type Inj Cable

Delphi EU5 Type Inj Cable

Denso 1 Type Inj Cable

Siemens Type Inj Cable

Bosch Piezo Type Inj Cable

Universal Inj Cable

DAYEL
DIESEL

2 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 set
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

Inj. Dissamble Clamper

Laser Printer

Installation USB Flash disk
Touchpen

Keyboard and Mause set (Wireless)

NEW PRODUCT
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CR TEST BENCHES

CR 4 Plus CR 4 PCE CR2
4 Injector Test 4 Injector Test 2 Injector Test
1 Pump Test

CR1PT CR PT Bench CR1 Express
1 Injector Test 1 PumpTest 1 Injector Test
1 Pump Test

Products Testing Pump Testing Brands
‘ R I NJ ‘ TOR TEST CR 4 Plus 4 CR Injectors 1 Pump Testing All Brands w/Optional*
CR 4 PCE 4 CR Injectors Not Available All Brands w/Optional*
CR 2 2 CR Injectors Not Available All Brands w/Optional®
B E N ‘ H ES CR1PT 1 CR Injector 1 Pump Testing All Brands w/Optional®
CR PT Bench Not Available 1 Pump Testing All Brands w/Optional*
CR1 Express 1 CR Injector Not Available All Brands w/Optional*

CR Injector Test Sytems, CR Pump Testing

* Some injectors and pumps required extra tools and equipments. You could test all brands with additional tools.




CR TEST BENCHES

DAYEL DIESEL

CR4 Plus CR Injector & Pump Test Bench ,
[ e | i
Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR o —

injectors and Pumps = — I | |- = 3 BT EE
4 Cylinder CR injector testing & o . et
Bosch, Delphi, Denso, Siemens VDO, CAT, Scania — “ : :

: T ) (0 ) ) ) S
Pump Testing
» Bosch CP1-CP3-CP4

*  Delphi
¢ DensoHPS Included Delivery Package (Inj Pi
. Siemens ncluded Delivery Package (Injector) ieces
1.01.05.006 Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus 4 pcs
4.02.13.117 Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipes 4 pcs
4.02.28.057 Bosch Piezo Inj Return Valve and Hoses 4 pcs
CR4 Plus CR 4 PLUS has reduced setup and test times as well as 4.02.14.199  PKW Inj. Backflow Fittings SET (6 Type) 6 set
user friendly operation menu. :
CR Injector & Pump Testing Bench 1.01.11.004 LKW Type Inj. Cable 4 pcs
. . 1.01.11.005 Bosch PKW Type Inj. Cable 4 pcs
Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR Sensitive flowmeters has capable to test injectors under 10141010 Deloni EU3 Tvoe Ini Cabl .
injectors 10 minutes in manual mode (4 flowmeters for 4 cylinders) ST elphl ype Inj Lable pes
1.01.11.011  Delphi EU5 Type Inj Cable 4 pcs
Operation via 15,6" touch screen monitor 1.01.11.008 Denso 1 Type Inj Cable 4 pcs
CR4 Plus, Premium, Exact and fast CR injector and Pump Full automatic and | mode testi ” Hai 1.01.11.013  Siemens Type Inj Cable 4 pes
TESTING ull automatic and manuel mode lesting provides certain 1.01.11.012  Bosch Piezo Type Inj Cable 4 pes
and fast results. ) i
1.01.11.009 Universal Inj Cable 4 pcs
4 Injector Testing, 1 Pump Testing )
Ergonomic design, wide range injector fixtured area, 1.01.01.023  Blind gap 4 pes
Easy setup with 90 degree fittings and 2500 bar Flexi 1.01.11.009 Universal Inj Cable 1 pcs
pipes.
Included Delivery Package (Pump) Pieces
With loaded CR pump test plans you can test; 4.02.13.074 Eo p— 1 —
. Efficienycy of flow .02.13. oscl nlet and Outlet Fittings set Inj. Dissamble Clamper
. DRV or mprobe amperes and reaction 1.02.01.054 Delphi DFP1/DFP3 Type Connection Fixture 1 set Laser Printer
. Internal pressure 4.02.13.117 Inj. ngh Pressure (2500 Bar) PipeS 50cm 1 pcs Installation USB Flash disk
. Maximum pressure 1.01.05.006 Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus 1 pcs Touchpen
Technical Specifications » Startpressure and plunger status 10102083  CRPUMP INT. PRESSURE MEAS. DUMMY SET 8pcs) 1 Set Keyboard and Mause set (Wireless)
. . 2.02.15.011 Bosch CP4.1 Type Nuts 1 pcs
Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND) There are 7 groups and over 3800 different test values in . » : P
Motor Power 15 Hp database, so each group offers perfect testing for injector 3.02.15.009  Universal Type Pump Clamping Flange 70mm 1 pes
High pressure pump pressure 0-2200 Bar and pumps. 2.02.15.069 Pump Reduction Ring with Bearing 29mm 1 pcs
Low Pressure 05— 6 bar . 1.01.05.065  Pump Reduction Ring 50mm 1 pcs r-i
— 04000 rpm adjustable Software updates and test plans can be loaded with 3.02.15.010  CP3.3 Type Pump Clamping Flange 107mm 1 pes 4
remote desktop free of charge. ) ) )
Flow Sensor Filter 20uM 1.02.01.059 Siemens Renault Type Connection Fixture 1 pcs
Inj Flow Sensor Range 0.1 — 500 cc /min 1.01.05.051 7mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
Pump Flow Sensor Range 1-300 L/h 1.01.05.052 8mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
Dimensions (L x H x W) 1350x1500x750 mm 1.01.05.053 9mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
Weight 480 Kg 1.01.05.054 10mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
QOil Tank Capacity/Type 20 It (ISO 4113) 1.01.05.046 Coupling half cone 19mm 1 pcs
Power Output (duration) 8 Kw 1.01.05.018 Coupling half cone 22mm 1 pcs
1.01.05.075 Coupling Dissamble Spanner 1 pcs
Pump Inlet and Outlet Hoses (12pcs) 1 set
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CR TEST BENCHES

DAYEL DIESEL

CR 4 PCE CR Injector Test Bench :
[ e |
Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR —

g -1‘I I ¥ g ¢
injectors 1 e _ X _ s rr s e st
4 Cylinder CR injector testing 't ' e e o] : =

. Bosch £ ; o 50 (0 [ ) D ) D
*  Delphi 4 £ i g
* Denso 3
+ Siemens VDO
« CAT Included Delivery Package (Injector) Pieces Common Accessories
* Scania
1.01.05.006 Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus 5 pcs Inj. Dissamble Clamper
4.02.13.117 Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipes 4 pcs Laser Printer
4.02.28.057 Bosch Piezo Inj Return Valve and Hoses 4 pcs Installation USB Flash disk
CR 4 PCE CR 4 PCE has reduced setup and test times as well as 4.02.14.199 PKW Inj. Backflow Fittings SET (6 Types) 6 set Touchpen
user friendly operation menu. 1.01.01.023 Blind gap 4 pcs Keyboard and Mause set (Wireless)
CR Injector Testing Bench 1.01.11.004 LKW Type Inj. Cable 4 pcs
Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR Sensitive flowmeters has capable to test injectors under 1.01.11.005  Bosch PKW Type Inj. Cable 4 pcs
injectors 10 minutes in manual mode (4 flowmeters for 4 cylinders) 1.01.11.010 Delphi EU3 Type Inj Cable 4 pes
. . . 1.01.11.011 Delphi EU5 T Inj Cabl 4 -
Operation via 15,6" touch screen monitor SR ypelnLavie pes r
1.01.11.008 Denso 1 Type Inj Cable 4 pcs
CR 4 PCE, Premium, Exact and fast CR injector TESTING i . . . : :
! Full automatic and manuel mode testing provides certain 1.01.11.013  Siemens Type Inj Cable 4 pcs
4 Injector Testing and fast results. 1.01.11.012  Bosch Piezo Type Inj Cable 4 pos
1.01.11.009 Universal Inj Cable 4 pcs

Ergonomic design , wide range injector fixtured area,
Easy setup with 90 degree fittings and 2500 bar Flexi

pipes.

There are 7 groups and over 3000 different test values in * Some injectors and pumps required extra tools and equipments. You could test all brands with additional tools.
database, so each group offers perfect testing for injector .

Software updates and test plans can be loaded with
remote desktop free of charge.

Technical Specifications

Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND)
Motor Power 11 Hp

High pressure pump pressure 0-2200 Bar

Flow Sensor Filter 20uM

Inj Flow Sensor Range 0.1 - 500 cc /min
Dimensions (L x H x W) 1350x1500x750 mm
Weight 440 Kg

Qil Tank Capacity/Type 20 1t (1ISO 4113)
Power Output (duration) 6 Kw
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CR TEST BENCHES

DAYEL DIESEL

CR 2 CR Injector Test Bench

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR
injectors

2 Cylinder CR injector testing

+  Bosch — —— 0 w| f Y

«  Delphi _. h y ' Fr= o/ |] ” [
* Denso
+ Siemens VDO
« CAT Included Delivery Package (Injector) Pieces Common Accessories
* Scania
1.01.05.006 Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus 3 pcs Inj. Dissamble Clamper
4.02.13.117 Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipes 2 pcs Laser Printer
4.02.28.057 Bosch Piezo Inj Return Valve and Hoses 2 pcs Installation USB Flash disk
CR 2 CR2 PC has reduced setup and test times as well as user 4.02.14.199 PKW Inj. Backflow Fittings (6 types) 2 set Touchpen
friendly operation menu. 1.01.01.023 Blind gap 2 pcs Keyboard and Mause set (Wireless)
CR Injector Testing Bench 1.01.11.004 LKW Type Inj. Cable 2 pcs
Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR Sensitive flowmeters has capable to test injectors under 1.01.11.005 Bosch PKW Type Inj. Cable 2 pcs
injectors 10 minutes in manual mode (2 flowmeters for 2 cylinders) 1.01.11.010 Delphi EU3 Type Inj Cable 2 pes _
-
. . . 1.01.11.011 Delphi EU5 Type Inj Cabl 2
Operation via 15,6" touch screen monitor elen ype Inj Lable pes .
1.01.11.008 Denso 1 Type Inj Cable 2 pcs A
CR 2, Premium, Exact and fast CR injector TESTING . . . . : .
: Full automatic and manuel mode testing provides certain 1.01.11.013  Siemens Type Inj Cable 2 pcs
2 Injector Testing and fast results. 1.01.11.012  Bosch Piezo Type Inj Cable 2 pes f""'/
1.01.11.009 Universal Inj Cable 2 pcs
Ergonomic design, wide range injector fixtured area,

Easy setup with 90 degree fittings and 2500 bar Flexi
pipes.

There are 7 groups and over 3000 different test values in * Some injectors and pumps required extra tools and equipments. You could test all brands with additional tools.
database, so each group offers perfect testing for injector.

Software updates and test plans can be loaded with
remote desktop free of charge.

Technical Specifications

Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND)
Motor Power 11 Hp

High pressure pump pressure 0-2200 Bar

Flow Sensor Filter 20uM

Inj Flow Sensor Range 0.1 - 500 cc /min
Dimensions (L x H x W) 1350x1500x750 mm
Weight 400 Kg

Qil Tank Capacity/Type 20 1t (1ISO 4113)
Power Output (duration) 6 Kw
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CR TEST BENCHES

DAYEL DIESEL

CR 1 PT CR Injector & Pump Test Bench

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR
injectors

1 Cylinder CR injector testing

* Bosch
*  Delphi
+ Denso
+ Siemens VDO
©  CAT ) Included Delivery Package (Injector) Pieces
* Scania
1.01.05.006 Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus 2 pcs
. 4.02.13.117 Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipes 1 pcs
1 Pump Testing 4.02.05.057 Inj. Di ble CI 1
. Bosch CP1-CP3-CP4 .UZ2.00. nj. Dissamble Clamper pcs
CR1PT «  Delphi 4.02.28.057 Bosch Piezo Inj Return Valve and Hoses 1 pcs
CR Infector & P Testing B N * Denso HP3 4.02.14.199 PKW Inj. Backflow Fittings (6 types) 1 set
njector ump Testing Benc . i
J P 9 Siemens 1.01.01.023  Blind gap 1 pes
Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR 1.01.11.004 LKW Type Inj. Cable 1 pcs
injectors, Pumps . .
J P CR1 PT has reduced setup and test times as well as user 1.01.11.005  Bosch PKW Type Inj. Cable 1 pcs
friendly operation menu. 1.01.11.010 Delphi EU3 Type Inj Cable 1 pcs
. o 1.01.11.011 Delphi EU5 Type Inj Cable 1 pcs
CR PT, Premium, Exact and fast CR injector & Pump Sensitive flowmeters has capable to test injectors under .
TESTING . ) 1.01.11.008 Denso 1 Type Inj Cable 1 pcs
10 minutes in manual mode
1.01.11.013 Siemens Type Inj Cable 1 pcs
1 Injector Testing, 1 P! Testi . . " . i F
njector festng ump lesting Operation via 15,6" touch screen monitor 1.01.11.012 Bosch Piezo Type Inj Cable 1 pcs
1.01.11.009 Universal Inj Cable 1 pcs

Full automatic and manuel mode testing provides certain

and fast results. ]
. Included Delivery Package (Pump) Pieces

Youtt Vi

Ergonomic design , wide range injector fixtured area 4.02.13.074 Bosch CP1K Inlet and Outlet Fittings 1 set Inj. Dissamble Clamper
1.02.01.054 Delphi DFP1/DFP3 Type Connection Fixture 1 set Laser Printer
Easy setup with 90 degree fittings and 2500 bar Flexi 4.02.13.117  Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipes 50cm 1 pcs Installation USB Flash disk
PIpes . 1.01.05.006 Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus 1 pcs Touchpen
With loaded CR pump test plans you can test; 1.01.02.033  CR PUMP INT. PRESSURE MEAS. DUMMY SET (8 pcs) 1 Set Keyboard and Mause set (Wireless)
Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND) 2.02.15.011 Bosch CP4.1 Type Nuts 1 pcs
Motor Power 15 Hp *  Efficienycy of flow . 3.02.15.009  Universal Type Pump Clamping Flange 70mm 1 pcs
High pressure pump pressure 0-2200 Bar . :?12\:”: r;rzgosze":mperes and reaction 2.02.15.069 Pump Reduction Ring with Bearing 29mm 1 pcs
Low Pressure 0,5-6 bar . Maximum pressure 1.01.05.065 Pump Reduction Ring 50mm 1 pcs
RPM 0-4000 rpm adjustable . Start pressure and plunger status 3.02.15.010 CP3.3 Type Pump Clamping Flange 107mm 1 pcs
Flow Sensor Filter 20uM 1.02.01.059 Siemens Renault Type Connection Fixture 1 pcs
Inj Flow Sensor Range 0.1 — 500 cc /min There are 7 groups and over 3800 different. test vqlqes in 1.01.05.051  7mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
Pump Flow Sensor Range 1-300 L/h daLabase, so each group offers perfect testing for injector 10105052  8mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pes
Dimensions (L x H x W) 1350x1500x750 mm and pumes. 1.01.05.053  9mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
Weight 460 Kg Software updates and test plans can be loaded with 1.01.05.054  10mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
Oil Tank Capacity/Type 20 It (ISO 4113) remote desktop free of charge. 1.01.05.046  Coupling half cone 19mm 1 pcs
Power Output (duration) 8 Kw 1.01.05.018  Coupling half cone 22mm 1 pcs
1.01.05.075 Coupling Dissamble Spanner 1 pcs
Pump Inlet and Outlet Hoses (12pcs) 1 set
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CR TEST BENCHES

DAYEL DIESEL

CR PT Bench
CR Injector Testing Bench

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR
injectors

CR PT Bench, Premium, Exact and fast CR pump TESTING

1 Pump Testing

Technical Specifications

Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND)
Motor Power 15 Hp

High pressure sensor 0-2200 Bar

Low Pressure 0,5 -6 bar

RPM 0-4000 rpm adjustable
Pump Flow Sensor Range 1-300 L/h

Dimensions (L x H x W) 1350x1600x750 mm
Weight 380 Kg

QOil Tank Capacity/Type 20 It (1ISO 4113)
Power Output (duration) 6 Kw

CR PT Bench Pump Test Bench

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR
injectors

Pump testing

*  Bosch CP1-CP3-CP4
*  Delphi

 Denso HP3

. Siemens

CR PT Bench has reduced setup and test times as well as
user friendly operation menu.

Sensitive flowmeters has capable to test pump under 10
minutes in auto mode

Operation via 15,6" touch screen monitor

Full automatic and manuel mode testing provides certain
and fast results.

Ergonomic design , wide range injector fixtured area ,

Easy setup with 90 degree fittings and 2500 bar Flexi
pipes .

With loaded CR pump test plans you can test;

«  Efficienycy of flow

DRV or mprobe amperes and reaction
* Internal pressure

*  Maximum pressure

»  Start pressure and plunger status

There are 4 groups and over 800 different test values in
database, so each group offers perfect testing for injector
and pumps.

Software updates and test plans can be loaded with
remote desktop free of charge.
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4.02.13.074
1.02.01.054
4.02.13.117
1.01.01.093
1.01.01.023
1.01.05.006
2.02.15.011
3.02.15.009
2.02.15.069
1.01.05.065
3.02.15.010
1.02.01.059
1.01.02.033
1.01.05.051
1.01.05.052
1.01.05.053
1.01.05.054
1.01.05.046
1.01.05.018
1.01.05.075

Bosch CP1K Inlet and Outlet Fittings

Delphi DFP1/DFP3 Type Connection Fixture
Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipes 50cm
Rail system (included DRV and Rail sensor)
Blind gap

Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus

Bosch CP4.1 Type Nuts

Universal Type Pump Clamping Flange 70mm
Pump Reduction Ring with Bearing 29mm
Pump Reduction Ring 50mm

CP3.3 Type Pump Clamping Flange 107mm
Siemens Renault Type Connection Fixture
CR Pump Int. Pressure Meas. Dummy Set (8 pcs)
7mm Wide Coupling Adaptor

8mm Wide Coupling Adaptor

9mm Wide Coupling Adaptor

10mm Wide Coupling Adaptor

Coupling half cone 19mm

Coupling half cone 22mm

Coupling Dissamble Spanner

Pump Inlet and Outlet Hoses (12pcs)

1 set
1 set
1 pcs
1 set
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 Set
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

1 set

Inj. Dissamble Clamper

Laser Printer

Installation USB Flash disk
Touchpen

Keyboard and Mause set (Wireless)
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CR TEST BENCHES

DAYEL DIESEL

COMPACT DESIGN

)

CR1 Express CR Injector Test Bench
Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR
injectors E
1 Cylinder CR injector testing E
* Bosch
K. Pl — I

*  Delphi

* Denso

+ Siemens VDO

- CAT Included Delivery Package (Injector) Pieces
* Scania

1.01.05.006 Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus 2 pcs Inj. Dissamble Clamper
4.02.13.117 Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipe 1 pcs Laser Printer
4.02.05.057 Inj. Dissamble Clamper 1 pcs Installation USB Flash disk
CR1 Express CR 1 EXPRESS provides very fast testing thanks to its 4.02.28.057 Bosch P.iezo Inj Rethrr.\ Valve and Hose 1 pcs Touchpen .
user-friendly interface and sensitive measuring sensor. 4.02.14.199  PKW Inj. Backflow Fittings (6 types) 1 set Keyboard and Mause set (Wireless)
CR Injector Testing Bench 1.01.11.004 LKW Type Inj. Cable 1 pes
Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR Thanks to its compact design, it does not take up space 1.01.11.005  Bosch PKW Type Inj. Cable 1 pcs
injectors and provides a fast connection opportunity without tiring 1.01.11.010 Delphi EU3 Type Inj Cable 1 pes .
the user. . ) -
1.01.11.011 Delphi EU5 Type Inj Cable 1 pcs .
; ; 1.01.11.008 Denso 1 Type Inj Cable 1 pcs
CR1 Express Premium, Exact and fast CR injector TESTING ?:ar:gizlSthaen?e?:f:'gdt;:r?:skii e I.Ia);ss:gdtubrﬁ fmlaors 1.01.11.013  Siemens Type Inj Cable 1 pos
1 Injector Testing and 2500 bar pipe in its standard equipment. 1.01.11.012 Bosch Piezo Type Inj Cable 1 pcs
1.01.11.009 Universal Inj Cable 1 pcs y

Quick and easy to use with 10 "touch screen monitor.

Adapts to the request of the operator with fully automatic
or manual testing.

For the injector groups, there are 7 groups and more than
3000 different test values in the database.

CR1 EXPRESS
COMMON RAIL

It provides free access to software and test plans by

Technical Specifications connecting with remote desktop.

Supply voltage AC 220 V
Motor Power 3 Hp
High pressure pump pressure 0-2400 Bar

Flow Sensor Filter

Inj Flow Sensor Range
QOil Tank Capacity /Type
Dimensions (L x H x W)
Weight

20 uM

0.1 - 500 cc /min

81t (1ISO 4113)
600x1050(+40)x650 mm
140 Kg

TEST BENCH

Vi
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CR AUXILIARY
EQUIPMENTS

CR Auxiliary Equipments, Stage 3 Calibration Tools, Tester Tools

CRST 600
Bosch 110 XXX
Bosch 120 XXX
Denso G2 Types
CR Calibration

19908,

NN

CRPT 04
CR Pump Test Simulator

CRST 301
Bosch 110 XXX
Bosch 120 XXX
Denso G2 Types
CR Calibration

CR1X
CR Injector Test Simulator

Products

CRST 600
CRPT 04
CRST 301
BIP 302
CR1X

CR1 X EFEP
PR-03

GRD-01

CR1 X EFEP

CR Injector Test Simulator

with Nozzle Tester

Features

Stage 3 Test Bench

CR Pump Test

Stage 3 Test Tools

PR-03

Rail Pressure Tester on

Vehicle

Digital Measurement

CR / Unit Injector & Pump Calibration

CR Injector Test

CR Injector Test

Digital Rail Pressure Measurement

Grinding Machine

BIP 302

CR Injector Calibration
Unit Injector Pump
Calibration

GRD-01
Grinding Machine for
Shim, Tappet, Plate,
Washers

Description

Bosch / Denso
All Brands

Bosch / Denso

All Brands
All Brands
Bosch / Delphi / Siemens

Shim, Tappet, Plate

Some of CR auxiliary equipments need a main test bench, If you have any question about CR auxiliary equipments, please contact us.




CR AUXILIARY EQUIPMENTS

CRST 600

CR Stage 3 Injector Tester

CRST 500 stage 3 is a calibration bench for BOSCH CRI
1.0 2.0, 2.1 2.2 CRIN and some DENSO type injectors.

You can calibrate 4 injector under 30 minute as fabrication
standart.

These injectors need at 5 points adjustments with digital
gauges.

. Magnet shim

. Air gap shim under magnet.

. Pilot adjustment from ball lift.

. Opening pressure or ldle speed adjustment.
. Needle lift adjustment.

Technical Specifications

Supply Voltage 220V AC
Dimensions (L x H x W) 180x190x520 mm
Weight 180 kg (net)
Power Output (duration) 750 Watt

CRST 600 Stage 3 Test Bench

Computer aided program includes illustraded instructions
to continue step by step.

You can check and compare the current rising time (CRT)
and Mili henry values between good injectors and solve
the hard problems which test bench can not shows .

With digital microscobe you can see the problematic part
inside of the injector before adjustment.

Insulation meter shows you the status of the coil between
body.

With serial number those following data’s come
automaticaly;

Vehicle data
* 4 adjustment values
* 3 most important spare parts numbers
» 3 torq value pilot, magnet and nozzle holder

There are 2 groups and over 500 different serials in
database, so each group offers perfect calibration for
injectors

Software updates and test plans can be loaded with
remote desktop free of charge. Please check the inculed
accesories and tools from the below tab
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Included Delivery Package Pieces Included Delivery Package Pieces

4.02.16.192
4.02.05.001
4.12.02.158
4.12.02.155
4.02.12.191
4.02.05.008
3.02.15.159
1.01.01.031
4.02.05.086

4.02.05.089
4.01.15.006
4.01.15.031
4.01.13.151
4.01.15.024
4.01.15.025
4.02.05.037
1.01.01.044
1.01.01.045
1.01.01.046
1.01.01.047
1.01.01.048
1.01.01.049

Working table 1.8m (with lightning)

125 mm universal clamper

Computer

23.6 inc led monitor

Keyboard and mause set (wireless)

Digital microscobe

Digital microscobe stand

Ahe stage 3 mechanical stand

Injector holder block

Digital micrometer

Digital micrometer stand

Ahe measurement needle for bosch

Ahe measurement needle for denso

Ahe measurement sleeve for denso inj

Ahe measurement sleeve for bosch pkw

Ahe measurement sleeve for bosch lkw

Ahe measurement digital dial gauge 0.001 mm

Coll airgap measurement tool and dial gauge 0,01mm
Body airgap measurement tool and dial gauge 0,01mm
Tablet measurement tool and dial gauge 0,01mm

Coil spring measuremen tool and dial gauge 0,01mm
Ahe manuel measurement tool and dial gauge 0,01mm

Idle shim measurement tool and dial gauge 0,01mm

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

4.02.05.014
1.02.01.053
1.01.05.067
1.01.05.068
4.02.13.094
1.01.05.025
4.02.13.149
4.02.13.150
4.02.13.147
4.02.13.148
4.02.05.057
1.01.05.043
4.02.05.085
4.02.05.191
4.02.05.028
1.02.13.002
1.01.01.079
1.01.11.008
1.01.11.009
1.01.11.004
1.01.11.005
4.02.16.011
4.02.16.012
4.02.12.148

Torgmeter analog 20-100 Nm

Cr bosch valve disasmble tool
Impact deep socket nr 29

Impact deep socket nr 30

Special wrench tool nr 27/28
Disassamble tool for nozzle holder 18x8
Impact deep socket nr 14

Impact deep socket nr 15

Torx bit socket m10

Torx bit socket m12

Inj. Dissamble clamper for Bosch Types
Inj. Dissamble set for denso Injectors
Digital insulation resistance tester
Injector seal ring installation tool
Injector valve disasmble tool

Shim set 500 pieces

Crst 500 pulse simulator

Denso 1 type inj cable

Universal inj cable

Lkw type inj. Cable

Bosch pkw type inj. Cable

Hanger twin 55 mm

Hanger mono 55 mm

Installation USB Flash disk
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1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
6 set
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
7 pcs
8 pcs
1 pcs



CR AUXILIARY EQUIPMENTS

CRST 301 Stage 3 Calibration Tester

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand CR
pumps.

You can calibrate 4 injector under 30 minute as fabrication
standard.

These injectors need at 5 points adjustments with digital
gauges.

. Magnet shim

. Air gap shim under magnet.

. Pilot adjustment from ball lift.

. Opening pressure or Idle speed adjustment.
. Needle lift adjustment.

* This product include only program in package. You need to
install it your own computer.

CRST 301 Stage 3 Calibration Tester

Computer aided program includes illustraded instructions
to continue step by step .

You can check and compare the current rising time (CRT)
and Mili henry values between good injectors and solve
the hard problems which test bench can not shows.

With serial number those following data’s come
automaticly;

*  Vehicle data

* 4 adjustment values

* 3 most important spare parts numbers

» 3 torq value pilot, magnet and nozzle holder

There are 2 groups and over 500 different serials in
database, so each group offers perfect calibration for
injectors

Software updates and test plans can be loaded with
remote desktop free of charge.
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DAYEL DIESEL

Included Delivery Package Pieces Included Delivery Package Pieces

1.01.01.031
4.02.05.086
4.01.15.006
4.01.15.031
4.01.13.151
4.01.15.024
4.01.15.025
4.02.05.037
1.01.01.044
1.01.01.045
1.01.01.046
1.01.01.047
1.01.01.048
1.01.01.049
1.01.01.026
1.01.11.008

Ahe stage 3 mechanical stand

Injector holder block

Ahe measurement needle for bosch

Ahe measurement needle for denso

Ahe measurement sleeve for denso inj

Ahe measurement sleeve for bosch pkw

Ahe measurement sleeve for bosch lkw

Ahe measurement digital dial gauge 0.001 mm

Coll airgap measurement tool and dial gauge 0,01mm
Body airgap measurement tool and dial gauge 0,01mm
Tablet measurement tool and dial gauge 0,01mm

Coll spring measuremen tool and dial gauge 0,01mm
Ahe manuel measurement tool and dial gauge 0,01mm
Idle shim measurement tool and dial gauge 0,01mm
Crst 302-B pulse simulator

Denso 1 type Inj cable

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

1.01.11.004
1.01.11.005
1.02.01.053
1.01.05.067
1.01.05.068
4.02.13.094
1.01.05.025
4.02.13.149
4.02.13.150
4.02.13.147
4.02.13.148
4.02.05.057
1.01.05.043
4.02.05.191
4.02.05.028
4.02.12.148
1.01.11.009

Lkw type Inj. Cable

Bosch pkw type Inj. Cable

Cr bosch valve disasmble tool

Impact deep socket nr 29

Impact deep socket nr 30

Special wrench tool nr 27/28
Disassamble tool for nozzle holder 18x8
Impact deep socket nr 14

Impact deep socket nr 15

Torx bit socket m10

Torx bit socket m12

Inj. Dissamble clamper for Bosch Types
Inj. Dissamble set for denso Injectors
Injector seal ring installation tool
Injector valve disasmble tool

Installation USB Flash disk

Universal Inj cable
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1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs



CR AUXILIARY EQUIPMENTS

DAYEL DIESEL

CRPT 04 Pump Testing

CRPT04 has reduced setup and test times as well as
user friendly operation menu.

Sensitive flowmeters has capable to test pump under 10
minutes.

It has a special rail and rail sensor to regulate and
measure the pressure in a protected cabinet.

Operation via 15,6" touch screen monitor.
4.02.13.074 Bosch CP1K Inlet and Outlet Fittings 1 set
Easy setup with 90 degree fittings and 2500 bar Flexi 1.02.01.054 Delphi DFP1/DFP3 Type Connection Fixture 1 set
pipes. 4.02.13.117 Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipes 50cm 1 pcs
CRPT 04 With loaded CR | 1.01.01.093 Rail system (included DRV and Rail sensor) 1 set
Exact and fast CR pump TESTING Simulator with its own tth loaded CR pum fest plans you can test USSR 1 (255
flowmeters . Efficienycy of flow 1.01.05.006 Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus 1 pcs
Our device helps to test multi-brand CR pumps and find -+ DRV or mprobe amperes and reaction 2.02.15.011  Bosch CP4.1 Type Nuts 1pes
their problematic parts * Internal pressure 3.02.15.009 Universal Type Pump Clamping Flange 70mm 1 pcs
¢ Maximum pressure 2.02.15.069  Pump Reduction Ring with Bearing 29mm 1 pcs
Pump testing: *  Start pressure and plunger status 1.01.05.065  Pump Reduction Ring 50mm 1 pes
. Bosch CP1-CP3-CP4 There are 4 groups and over 800 different t'est Va|L.Je.S in 12?2;2:’ jlemir\]/_st?aunl.Typ:dconnec“on Fixture 1 L
. Delphi database, so each group offers perfect testing for injector H1.09. mm ' e Loup f”g aptor pcs
. Denso HP3 and pumps. 1.01.05.052 8mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
. Siemens Software updates and test plans can be loaded with 1.01.05.053 9mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
remote desktop free of charge. 1.01.05.054  10mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
1.01.05.046 Coupling half cone 19mm 1 pcs
1.01.05.018 Coupling half cone 22mm 1 pcs
Z;?;S:’gr(wiﬂgfsg;g)be used by a mechanical test bench Pump Inlet and Outlet connection Hoses (12pcs) 1 set
Pump Inlet and Outlet main hoses 120 cm (4 pcs) 1 set
4.02.11.196 Rail Sytem Holder and Guard Cover 1 pcs
4.02.12.191 Keyboard and Mause set (Wireless) 1 pcs
Youtube video 4.02.11.152 220 VOLT Power Cable 3 Meter 1 pcs
3.02.13.079 14 mm T type screw and 14 mm nut 1 set
4.02.12.148 Installation USB Flash disk 1 pcs

Technical Specifications

Supply voltage AC 220 V

Min Required Motor Power 11 Hp

High pressure sensor 0-2200 Bar

Required Low Pressure 0,5-5bar

Required RPM of AC motor 0-4000 rpm adjustable
Pump Flow Sensor Range 1-300 L/h

Dimensions (L x H x W) 650 x1350X 600 mm
Weight 90 Kg
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https://youtu.be/pP-YzcGIs8I

CR AUXILIARY EQUIPMENTS

CR1 X BIP 302
CR 1 X is a simple test simulator for initial testing of the Its simple and ergonomical design helps customers to perform
common rail injectors. fast and reliable adjustmen on mostl of common rail injector.

It is designed to save time by checking spray pattern before BIP 302 CR Simulator Manuel simulator to check and compare

the current rising time (CRT) and Mili henry values between
good injectors and solve the hard problems which test bench

actually starting a more complete test.

Capable to test; can not shows.

. Bosch Selenoid

. Bosch piezo Capable to test;

. Delphi . Bosch Selenoid

. Denso . Denso selenid types
. Denso piezo . Bosch EUI

. Siemens piezo injectors. . Bosch EUP

c Delphi EUI injectors.
Its simple and ergonomical design helps customers to perform fast and
Its simple and ergonomical design helps customers to perform
fast and reliable adjustmen on mostl of common rail injector.

reliable tests on every model of common rail injector.
Display shows the injector coil empedance before test.
You can adjust rpm and pulse with a endless pot very easily
You can see the noozle condition if its blocked or leaking with spray Display shows the injector coil empedance before test.
pattern.

Current Protection

Henry and capacitance measurement

Rpm adjustment (200- 3000)

Injection Pulse adjustment (0,160 — 2,5 ms)

*Only works with a nozzle tester

Technical Specifications Technical Specifications

Supply Voltage 220V AC Supply Voltage 220V AC
Dimensions (L x H x W) 350x550x500 mm Dimensions (L x H x W) 350x150x300 mm
Weight 18 kg Weight 12kg
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DAYEL DIESEL

CR1 X EFEP PR-03
CR1X-EFEP is a simple, hand operated test stand for initial For the diagnosis of rail related pressure faults on the common
testing of the common rail injectors which included a nozzle tester rail equipped vehicles.
inside.
It is designed to save time by checking return flow and spray For use on the following systems
pattern before actually
starting a more complete test on a CR bench. . Bosch
U Delphi
Capable to test; . Siemens
. Bosch Selenoid . Denso (Optional)
. Bosch piezo
. Delphi
. Denso

. Denso piezo
. Siemens piezo injectors.

Its simple and ergonomical design helps customers to perform PR-03 has an internal battery for easy usage
fast and reliable tests on every model of common rail injector. Orginal sockets helps you to install and measure the rail pressure
The nozzle tester gauge can create the pressure up to 350 Bar. very quickly.
Display shows the injector coil empedance before test. Ready pressure programs is designed to measure the pressure
You can adjust rpm and pulse with a endless pot very easily very sesnivity and
real.
Current Protection With optional external rail system ,Pump pressure can be
Henry and capacitance measurement measured separeted.

Rpm adjustment (200- 3000)
Injection Pulse adjustment (0,160 — 2,5 ms)

Technical Specifications

Supply Voltage 220 V AC
Dimensions (L x H x W) 600x635x460 mm Youtube video
Weight 55 kg
Max Pressure 350 bar
Power Output (duration) 200 Watt
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YfBipYT1nd4

CR AUXILIARY EQUIPMENTS

Magnetic fixing table 100x150 mm
Single phase supply 220 Volt

Motor 0,25 KW AC Motor
RPM 2800 RPM

Z axle Digital adj. 0.01 mm

X axle control Manuel by hand
Weight 60 kg

Dimension 55x36x65 cm

Max working lenght 50 mm

GRD-01 Grinding Machine

This machine helps you to reduce thickness of shims and plates.

With special accesories and sensitive Sharpening Cup Wheels.

You can use this machine for

. Denso Valves

. Plates
. Tappets
. Shims

. Washers

Click the_ link to watch how is it work.
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DN00--gPn8w

EUIL, EUP, MECHANIC
& HEUI SYSTEMS

Unit Injector Test Systems, EUIl, EUP, Mechanic & HEUI Systems

wr  EULEUP, MECHANIC & HEUI

TEST SYSTEMS

»» EUI, EUP, Mechanic & HEUI Test Systems

Unit Injector Test
Unit Pump Test

Unit Injector Test
Unit Pump Test

UNIT PC EG UNIT S PC CAMBOX

HEUI PT
HEUI Injector Test
HEUI Pump Test

EDC PC DYL 811 CLASSIC
VE EDC Pump Test Mechanic Pump Test
P&H EDC Pump Test

Products

UNIT PC EG

UNIT S PC CAMBOX
HEUI PT

EDC PC

DYL 811 CAMBOX
DYL 811 CLASSIC
DYL 811 MEC-CAM

DYL 811 MEC-CRP

DYL 811 MEC-CAM
Mechanic Pump Test
Unit Injector Test
Unit Pump Test

Unit Injector Test
Unit Injector Test
HEUI Injector Test
VE EDC Pump Test
Unit Injector Test
Mechanic Pump Test
Mechanic Pump Test

Mechanic Pump Test

DYL 811 CAMBOX
Unit Injector Test
Unit Pump Test

DYL 811 MEC-CRP
Mechanic Pump Test
CR Pump Test

Features

Unit Pump Test

Unit Pump Test

HEUI Pump Test
P&H EDC Pump Test

Unit Pump Test

Unit Injector / Pump Test

CR Pump Test

* Some injectors and pumps required extra tools and equipments. You could test all brands with additional tools.




EUI,EUP, MECHANIC & HEUI

TEST SYSTEMS

DAYEL DIESEL

Unit PC EG

UNIT PC EG Premium, Exact and fast EUl and EUP
TESTING

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand
injectors and Pumps

New CAMBOX designed with 5 section original cam;
- VW

*  Volvo-lveco-Scania, Renault

. MB Axor,Atego

. MB Actross,DAF, Mack

e Cummins

Technical Specifications

Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND)
Motor Power 15 Hp

Low Pressure 1-8bar

RPM 0-2000 rpm adjustable
Inj Weight Sensor Range 0.1 - 500 cc /min
Back Flow Sensor Range 1-300 L/h

Dimensions (L x H x W) 180x165x87 cm
Weight 660 Kg

QOil Tank Capacity/Type 20 It (1ISO 4113)
Power Output (duration) 8 Kw

Unit PC EG Unit Injector Test Bench
New CAMBOX designed with 5 section original cam;

- VW

*  Volvo-lveco-Scania, Renault
. MB Axor,Atego

. MB Actross,DAF, Mack

«  Cummins

Test plan is divided to 5 groups.

*  Bosch PKW (VW group)

+  Bosch LKW (MB,DAF,IVECO.SCANIA...)
*  Delphi Volvo group (FH 12, 2 pin,4 pin)

*  Cummins & CAT & Detroit USA group

»  Siemens piezo

UNIT PC EG has reduced setup and test times as well as
user friendly operation menu.

Controls all types and makes of unit injectors & pumps.
Actuator valve measurement via BIP sensor and delay

time measurements with follow oscillascope.

Easy and oil free change of cam with sliding plate.
Perfect angle reseting for each cam shafts.

Dynamic electronic mass measurement.
You can check the unit injectors such as Cummins,

Caterpillar, Detroit, and and injection system HPI (optional)
It contains test plans of injector and pump types of many

brands in the market.

Software updates and test plans can be loaded with
remote desktop free of charge.

10 pieces adaptors is given free by the bench

Youtube video
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Included Delivery Package Pieces

I
Cambox 132 (5 CAM) 1 pcs |
3.02.15.048  Cam shaft pusher 1st cam 1 pcs r
3.02.15.050 Cam shaft pusher 2nd cam 1 pcs
3.02.15.051 Cam shaft pusher 3th cam 1 pcs
3.02.15.052 Cam shaft pusher 4th cam 1 pcs
3.02.15.053 Cam shaft pusher 5th cam 1 pcs EU!' = IHJECTDRS
1.02.02.033 Bosch PDE 1 Type Inj. Test Adaptor 1 pcs
1.02.02.031 Siemens&Bosch VW PDE2 Type Inj. Test Adaptor 1 pcs
1.02.02.018 Delphi EUI E1/E3 Inj. Test Adaptor 1 pcs
1.02.02.029 Bosch EUI Scania Type Inj Test Adaptor 1 pcs
1.02.02.017 Bosch EUI Iveco 8-10 Type Inj Test Adaptor 1 pcs
1.02.02.018 Bosch EUP Actross Type Pump Test Adaptor 1 pcs
1.02.02.019 Bosch EUP Axor/Atego Type Pump Test Adaptor 1 pcs
1.02.02.025 Cummins Celectt EUI Type Inj Test Adaptor 1 pcs
1.02.02.026 Bosch/Delphi EUP Daf Pump Test Adaptor 1 pcs
1.02.02.017 Bosch/DelphiEUI Iveco/Volvo Type Inj Test Adaptor 1 pcs
1.01.11.020 Selenoid Inj&pump Main Test Cable 1 pcs
1.01.11.021 Piezo Inj Main Test Cable 1pcs
1.01.11.009 Delphi 2 Pin Inj Test Cable 1 pcs
1.01.11.010 Delphi 4 Pin Inj Test Cable 1 pcs
1.01.11.022 Bosch EUI PKW Inj. Test Cable 1 pcs
1.01.11.023 Bosch EUP LKW pump test cable 1 pcs
1.01.11.004 LKW Type Inj. Cable 1 pcs
1.01.11.009 Universal Inj Test Cable 1 pcs
Inj — Pump Connection Screw Set (12 pcs) 1 set
Injector and Pump Spacer Set (6 pcs) 1 set
4.02.05.026 Test Injector for LKW Pumps 1 pcs
4.02.13.027 Pipe 6x2 mm 600 mm 14X14 1 pcs
4.02.16.089 Inlet and Outlet hoses 1 Set
3.02.15.054 Dummy Fixture for calibration 1 pcs
4.02.12.148 Installation USB Flash disk 1 pcs
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZU0sLYbTwWU&feature=

EUI,EUP, MECHANIC & HEUI

TEST SYSTEMS

DAYEL DIESEL

Unit S PC Cambox
Unit S PC has designed to injector spraying testing.

New CAMBOX designed with 5 section original
cam;

. 1.cam VW

. 2.cam Cummins

. 3.cam Volvo-lveco-Scania, Renault
* 4.cam MB Axor,Atego

. 5.cam MB Actross,DAF, Mack

* A traditional test bench must be used with this Simulator

and cambox (min 7.5 kW)

Technical Specifications

Supply voltage AC 220 V
Min Required Motor Power 11 Hp
Required Low Pressure 1—8bar

Required RPM of AC motor 0-2000 rpm adjustable
Dimensions (L x H x W) 1200x1550x500 mm
Weight 180 Kg

Unit S PC Cambox Unit Injector Test Bench
New CAMBOX designed with 5 section original cam;

. 1.cam VW

. 2.cam Cummins

. 3.cam Volvo-lveco-Scania,

*  4.cam MB Axor,Atego

. 5.cam MB Actross,DAF, Mack, Renault

Test plans consist of 5 groups

+  Bosch PKW (VW-AUDI-SEAT-SKODA)

+  Bosch LKW (MB,DAF,IVECO.SCANIA...)
*  Delphi Volvo group (FH 12, 2 pin,4 pin)

e Cummins & CAT & Detroit USA group

+  Siemens piezo (BKP)

With fast assambly and easy adjustment also user friendly
program enables tests and determinations to be achieved
very quickly

Actuator valve measurement via BIP sensor and
delay time(response time) measurements with follow
oscillascope.

Easy and oil free change of cam with a special designed
sliding plate.

Perfect angle reseting with 360 pulse encoder for each
cam shafts.

Dynamic electronic mass measurement for quatitiy.
(OPTIONAL)

Trolley of the machine helps you slide the cambox to your
own bench.

You can check the unit injectors such as Cummins,
Caterpillar, Detroit, Delphi Euro 6 and injection system of

Scania HPI (optional)

It contains test plans of most injector and pump types in
the market.

Software updates and test plans can be loaded with
remote desktop free of charge.

10 pieces adaptors is given free with the bench
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Included Delivery Package

3.02.15.048
3.02.15.050
3.02.15.051
3.02.15.052
3.02.15.053
1.02.02.033
1.02.02.031
1.02.02.018
1.02.02.029
1.02.02.017
1.02.02.018
1.02.02.019
1.02.02.025
1.02.02.026
1.02.02.017
1.01.11.020
1.01.11.021
1.01.11.009
1.01.11.010
1.01.11.022
1.01.11.023
1.01.11.004
1.01.11.009

4.02.05.026
3.02.15.054
4.02.16.141
4.02.16.089
4.02.13.027
1.02.05.026
3.02.13.079
4.02.11.152
4.02.12.148

CAMBOX 125 (5 CAM)

Cam shaft pusher 1st cam

Cam shaft pusher 2nd cam

Cam shaft pusher 3th cam

Cam shaft pusher 4th cam

Cam shaft pusher 5th cam

Bosch VW PDE 1 Type Inj. Test Adaptor
Siemens&Bosch VW PDE2 Type Inj. Test Adaptor
Delphi EUI E1/E3 Inj. Test Adaptor

Bosch EUI Scania Type Inj Test Adaptor
Bosch EUI Iveco 8-10 Type Inj Test Adaptor
Bosch EUP Actross Type Pump Test Adaptor
Bosch EUP Axor/Atego Type Pump Test Adaptor
Cummins Celectt EUI Type Inj Test Adaptor
Bosch/Delphi EUP Daf Pump Test Adaptor
Bosch/DelphiEUI Iveco/Volvo Type Inj Test Adaptor
Selenoid Inj&pump Main Test Cable

Piezo Inj Main Test Cable

Delphi 2 Pin Inj Test Cable

Delphi 4 Pin Inj Test Cable

Bosch EUI PKW Inj. Test Cable

Bosch EUP LKW pump test cable

LKW Type Inj. Cable

Universal Inj Test Cable

Inj — Pump Connection Screw Set (12 pcs)
Injector and Pump Spacer Set (6 pcs)

Test Injector for LKW Pumps

Dummy Fixture for calibration

Hanger Mono 85 mm

Inlet and Outlet hoses

Pipe 6x2 mm 600 mm 14X14

Trolley 100 cm

14 mm T type screw and 14 mm nut

220 VOLT Power Cable 3 Meter

Installation USB Flash disk

Pieces

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

1 pcs

1

EUI - INJECTORS

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 set
1 set
1 pcs
1 pcs
10 pcs
1 Set
1 pcs
1 pcs
2 set
1 pcs
1 pcs

Dayel Diesel 2021 Product Catalog - dayeldiesel.com - dayel@dayel.com.tr




EUI,EUP, MECHANIC & HEUI

TEST SYSTEMS

DAYEL DIESEL

HEUI PT Test Bench

HEUI injector test bench is applied to test;

« CATC7
J « CATC9
TE - « CAT 3126 (Ford 7.3)
DAYEL « CAT 3408
i +  FORD Powerstroke (4 pin)**

*  Isuzu Trooper **

Also You can able to test C7/C9 high pressure pumps as
optional.

HEUI PT Vertical layout and glazed housing, allows easier
assembly for testing and better view of return backflow .

Premium, Exact and fast HEUI TESTING
Included Delivery Package Pieces
The hydraulics designed and built for a high output

HEUI injector test bench is applied to test; Working.pressure of 300 bar. . . 10208001 NaViSte.‘r vpo injec.to.r fest adapier .. pes
Hydraulic System sets pressure automatically, testing 1.02.03.002  Caterpillar 3126 B injector Test adaptor 1 pcs
. CATC? continues without interruption 1.02.03.004  Caterpillar C9 injector Test adaptér 1 pcs
: gﬂ gf% (Ford 73) . o 1.02.03.005  ISUZU Tropper injector Adaptsr 1 pcs
. CAT 3408 There are 2 separate tanks for Iso test oil and hydrolic oil 102.03.006  Caterpillar 3408 injector Test adaptér 1 pes
- FORD Powerstroke (4 pin)** Tank Ievgl and tempature control with efficiency cooling 102.03.007  Ford roke 6.0/7 2 mector Test adant .
« Isuzu Trooper ** and heating system. .02.03. powerstroke 6.0/7.2 injector Test adaptor pcs
1.01.11.020 Selenoid Inj Main Test Cable 1 pcs
Also You can able to test C7/C9 high pressure pumps as Dynamic electronic mass measurement for quantity 1.01.11.021  Piezo Inj Main Test Cable 1pcs
optional There are ready-made test plan templates for different 1.01.11.033  CAT Type Heui injector cable 1 pcs
models and brands 1.01.11.004 LKW Type Inj. Cable 1 pcs
New test plans can be created or copied very easily with 1.01.11.009 Universal Inj Cable 1pos
. new heui software. 4.02.05.091 Laser Printer 1 pcs
4.02.12.148 Installation USB Flash disk 1 pcs
Touchpen 2 pcs
4.02.12.191 Keyboard and Mause set (Wireless) 1 pcs
Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND)
Motor Power 15 Hp RIS 2k maag TR e
High pressure pump pressure 0-300 Bar
Low Pressure 0,5 -6 bar
RPM 0-4000 rpm adjustable
Flow Sensor Filter 20uM
Inj Flow Sensor Range 0.1 —= 500 cc /min
Pump Flow Sensor Range 1-300 L/h
Dimensions (L x H x W) 1350x1500x750 mm
Weight 460 Kg
Hydrolic Oil Tank Capacity/Type 18 1t (ISO 4113)
Fuel Oil Tank Capacity/Type 8 It (NR10)
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https://youtu.be/NYT3C0xfFc0

EUI,EUP, MECHANIC & HEUI

TEST SYSTEMS

DAYEL DIESEL

DYL 811 CAMBOX

Premium, Exact and fast EUIREUP TESTING with
traditional DYL811 cabinet

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand EUI&EUP
injectors and Pumps

New CAMBOX designed with 5 section original cam;

1.Cam VW

2.Cam Cummins

3.Cam Volvo-lveco-Scania, Renault
4.Cam MB Axor,Atego

5.Cam MB Actross,DAF, Mack

* It is not possible to test Mechanical type fuel pumps on this
model.

Technical Specifications

Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND)
Motor Power 15 Hp

Low Pressure (1) 0,5 — 8 bar

RPM 0-2000 rpm adjustable
Inj Weight Sensor Range 0.1 - 500 cc /min
Back Flow Sensor Range 1-300 L/h

Dimensions (L x H x W) 1800x1750x750(+200) cm

Weight 700 Kg
Oil Tank Capacity/Type 20 It (ISO 4113)
Power Output (duration) 8 Kw

DYL 811 Cambox Test Bench
New CAMBOX designed with 5 section original cam;

. 1.cam VW

. 2.cam Cummins

. 3.cam Volvo-lveco-Scania,

*  4.cam MB Axor,Atego

. 5.cam MB Actross,DAF, Mack, Renault

Test plans consist of 5 groups.

*  Bosch PKW (VW-AUDI-SEAT-SKODA)

*  Bosch LKW (MB,DAF,IVECO.SCANIA...)
*  Delphi Volvo group (FH 12, 2 pin,4 pin)

e Cummins & CAT & Detroit USA group

+  Siemens piezo (BKP)

With fast assambly and easy adjustment also user friendly
program enables tests and determinations to be achieved
very quickly

Actuator valve measurement via BIP sensor and
delay time(response time) measurements with follow
oscillascope.

Easy and oil free change of cam with a special designed
sliding plate.

Perfect angle reseting with 360 pulse encoder for each
cam shafts.

Dynamic electronic mass measurement for quantity

You can check the unit injectors such as Cummins,
Caterpillar, Detroit, Delphi Euro 6 and Scania HPI
(optional)

It contains test plans of most injector and pump types in
the market.
Robust compact design with all steel frame construction

Perfect test oil heating and cooling ssytem with tank level
control

Software updates and test plans can be loaded with
remote desktop free of charge.
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DAYEL DIESEL UNIT-PC

Included Delivery Package Pieces

3.02.15.048
3.02.15.050
3.02.15.051
3.02.15.052
3.02.15.053
1.02.02.033
1.02.02.031
1.02.02.018
1.02.02.029
1.02.02.017
1.02.02.018
1.02.02.019
1.02.02.025
1.02.02.026
1.02.02.017

1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01

.11.020
.11.021
.11.009
.11.010
.11.022
.11.023
.11.004
.11.009

4.02.05.026
4.02.13.027
4.02.16.089
3.02.15.054
4.02.12.148

CAMBOX 125 (5 CAM)

Cam shaft pusher 1st cam

Cam shaft pusher 2nd cam

Cam shaft pusher 3th cam

Cam shaft pusher 4th cam

Cam shaft pusher 5th cam

Bosch PDE 1 Type Inj. Test Adaptor
Siemens&Bosch VW PDE2 Type Inj. Test Adaptor
Delphi EUI E1/E3 Inj. Test Adaptor

Bosch EUI Scania Type Inj Test Adaptor

Bosch EUI Iveco 8-10 Type Inj Test Adaptor
Bosch EUP Actross Type Pump Test Adaptor
Bosch EUP Axor/Atego Type Pump Test Adaptor
Cummins Celectt EUI Type Inj Test Adaptor
Bosch/Delphi EUP Daf Pump Test Adaptor
Bosch/DelphiEUI Iveco/Volvo Type Inj Test Adaptor
Selenoid Inj&pump Main Test Cable

Piezo Inj Main Test Cable

Delphi 2 Pin Inj Test Cable

Delphi 4 Pin Inj Test Cable

Bosch EUI PKW Inj. Test Cable

Bosch EUP LKW pump test cable

LKW Type Inj. Cable

Universal Inj Test Cable

Inj — Pump Connection Screw Set (12 pcs)
Injector and Pump Spacer Set (6 pcs)

Test Injector for LKW Pumps

Pipe 6x2 mm 600 mm 14X14

Inlet and Outlet hoses

Dummy Fixture for calibration

Installation USB Flash disk

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs

1 pes EUI - INJECTORS

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 set
1 set
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 Set
1 pcs
1 pcs
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EUI,EUP, MECHANIC & HEUI

TEST SYSTEMS

EDC PC

Premium, exact and fast edc pump testing
Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand edc pumps

. Bosch ve pump
o Bosch inline pumps
. Zexel and doowon covec pumps

* A traditional test bench must be used with this Simulator
and cambox (min 7.5 kW)

**There are different type of cables for ve and inline
types as optional.

Technical Specifications

Supply voltage AC 220 V
Min Required Motor Power 7,5 Hp (For VE pumps)

Required Low Pressure 0,5 -3 bar

Required RPM of AC motor 0-4000 rpm adjustable
Dimensions (L x H x W) 65x135x60 cm
Weight 90 Kg

EDC PC Pump Testing

Premium, exact and fast edc pump testing
Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand edc pumps

. Bosch ve pump
. Bosch inline pumps
. Zexel and doowon covec pumps

PCEDC 04 model is for P&H ve type edc pump regulator
with pc controlled

It has and ossiloscobe which can Show the HDK problems
Test plans program is ready in the computer.

User friendly program is controlled by 14” touchscreen
monitor.

You can settle the start milivolt as orginal simulators.

You can check the stop valve reaction also.
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Calibration of
Mechanical
Fuel Injection Pumps

EUI& EUP

BOSCH, DELPHI, STANADYNE, DENSO, ZEXEL "

Phtalog - dayelo

DYL 811 CAMBOX




EUI,EUP, MECHANIC & HEUI

TEST SYSTEMS

DAYEL DIESEL

DYL 811 Classic Test Bench

With fast assambly and easy adjustment also user friendly
program enables tests and determinations to be achieved
very quickly.

Display of pump output and test stand operating data via
15.6 “ PC.

Flow and Temp. Measurement of oil return of distributing
pump with digital german flowmeters
Testing of the electromagnetic valve of distributor pump.

Included Delivery Package Pieces
(12V/24V)
Measurement of the internal pressure of distributor pump. 1.02.04.029 Clamping Flange stand 1 pcs
4.02.05.033 Test Nozzle and Holder Assembly NR:000 6 pcs
gnigp:ndently driven two supply pumps( 0-10 bar and 4.02.05.033 Test Nozzle and Holder Assembly NR:009 6 pcs
DYL 811 CLASSIC Robusfi:)ompact design with all steel frame construction 1.01.05.016 Coupling Half Cone 17 mm 1 pos
1.01.05.046 Coupling Half Cone 19 mm 1 pcs
;:éf;lgjg#g{tiﬁ?;gnhdpf:;tgl:gfm}gftmg with 12 cylinder Dual scale graduates 12 pcs 0-45cc and12 pcs 0-150cc 1.01.05.018 Coupling Half Cone 22 mm 1 pes
capacity of measuring range 1.01.05.019 Coupling Half Cone 25 mm 1 pcs
DYL811 direct drive test stand and is principally designed for the Perfect test oil heating and cooling ssytem with tank level 1.01.05.015 Coupling Half Cone 30 mm 1 pcs
calibration of mechanical fuel injection pumps, control :
1.01.05.020 Coupling Half Cone 35 mm 1 pcs
Here is some brands; Checking the travel of stroke (optional) 3.02.15.152 Bench Stand Flat Type 1 H71 2pcs
. BOSCH It contains test plans of most pump types in the market. 3.02.15.151 Bench Stand Flat Type 2 H80 2pcs
«  DELPHI Software updates and test plans can be loaded with 3.02.15.153 Bench Stand Flat Type 3 H88 2pcs
*  STANADYN remote desktop free of charge. 3.02.15.155 Bench Stand Radius Type 1 H 90 2pcs
: QEQESE 3.02.15.157 Bench Stand Radius Type 2 H 93 2pcs
3.02.15.156 Bench Stand Radius Type 3 H 97 2pcs
3.02.15.011 Clamping Flange 46 mm 1 pcs
3.02.15.012 Clamping Flange 50 mm 1 pcs
3.02.15.013 Clamping Flange 68 mm 1 pcs
There are some optional tools and equipments for other 3.02.15.014 Clamping Flange 85 mm 1 pcs
models.
3.02.15.015 Clamping Flange 100 mm 1 pcs
01.01.05.63 Reduction Ring 46 1 pcs
01.01.05.48 Reduction Ring 50 1 pcs
Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND) 01.01.05.55 Reduction Ring 68 1 pcs
Motor Power 15 Hp (optional 22 Hp) 01.01.05.61 Reduction Ring 85 1 pcs
Low Pressure (1) 0,5—8 bar 4.02.13.024 Test Pressure Line M12X14 600 mm 6 pcs
Low Pressure (2) 4 — 40 bar 4.02.13.027 Test Pressure Line M14X14 600 mm 6 pcs
RPM 0-4000 rpm adjustable 4.02.13.025 Test Pressure Line M12X14 850 mm 6 pcs
Back Flow Sensor Range 1-300 L/h 4.02.14.013 Measuring Glasses 45 ml 12 pcs
Dimensions (L x H x W) 1800x1750x750(+200) mm 4.02.14.009 Measuring Glasses 150 ml 12 pcs
Weight 650 Kg 12/24 Volt Selenoid Cable set 1 pcs
Oil Tank Capacity/Type 201t (1ISO 4113) 1.01.05.075 Coupling Dissamble Spanner 1 pcs
Power Output (duration) 8 Kw 1.01.05.047 Oil Pump connection and Ring joint 2/14/16/18) 1 set
4.02.16.089 Inlet and Outlet hoses 100 cm 1 Set
Pump Inlet and Outlet Hoses 20 cm(12pcs) 1 set
3.02.13.079 14 mm T type screw and 14 mm nut 2 set
4.02.12.148 Installation USB Flash disk 1 pcs
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EUI,EUP, MECHANIC & HEUI

TEST SYSTEMS

DYL 811 MEC-CAM

DYL811 MEC-CAM direct drive test stand and is principally de-
signed for the calibration of mechanical fuel injection pumps and
EUI & EUP

Mechanical Fuel pumps
12 Cylinder measurement and 15 HP motor power

. Bosch

. Delphi

. Stanadyn
. Denso

. Zexel

* It is not possible to test Mechanical type fuel pumps on this
model.

Technical Specifications

Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND)
Motor Power 15 Hp (optional 22 Hp)
Low Pressure (1) 0,5 — 8 bar

Low Pressure (2) 4 — 40 bar

RPM 0-4000 rpm adjustable
Inj Weight Sensor Range 0.1 -500 cc /min
Back Flow Sensor Range 1-300 L/h

Dimensions (L x H x W) 1800x1750x750(+200) mm

Weight 850 Kg
Oil Tank Capacity/Type 20 It (ISO 4113)
Power Output (duration) 8 Kw

DYL 811 MEC-CAM (Mechanic + Cambox)

New CAMBOX designed with 5 section original cam;
. 1.Cam VW

e 2.Cam Cummins

. 3.Cam Volvo-lveco-Scania, Renault

* 4.Cam MB Axor,Atego

« 5.Cam MB Actross,DAF, Mack

Test plans consist of 5 groups.

*  Bosch PKW (VW-AUDI-SEAT-SKODA)

*  Bosch LKW (MB,DAF,IVECO.SCANIA...)
*  Delphi Volvo group (FH 12, 2 pin,4 pin)

¢ Cummins & CAT &

»  Detroit USA group

+  Siemens piezo (BKP)

With fast assambly and easy adjustment also user friendly
program enables tests and determinations to be achieved very
quickly.

Robust compact design with all steel frame construction

Display of pump output and test stand operating data via 15.6 “
PC.

Independently driven two supply pumps( 0-10 bar and 0-40 bar)
Perfect test oil heating and cooling ssytem with tank level control
It contains test plans of most pump types in the market.

Software updates and test plans can be loaded with remote
desktop free of charge.

Flow and Temp. Measurement of oil return of distributing pump
with digital german flowmeters

MECHANICAL PUMP TESTING

. Testing of the electromagnetic valve of distributor pump.
(12V/24V)

. Measurement of the internal pressure of distributor pump.

. Dual scale graduates 12 pcs 0-45cc and12 pcs 0-150cc
capacity of measuring range

. Checking the travel of stroke (optional)

EUI AND EUP TESTING

. Actuator valve measurement via BIP sensor and delay
time(response time) measurements with follow oscillascope.

. Easy and oil free change of cam with a special designed
sliding plate.

. Perfect angle reseting with 360 pulse encoder for each cam
shafts.

. Dynamic electronic mass measurement for quantity

. You can check the unit injectors such as Cummins,
Caterpillar, Detroit, Delphi Euro 6 and Scania HPI (optional)
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1.02.04.029 Clamping Flange stand
4.02.05.033 Test Nozzle and Holder Assembly NR:000
4.02.05.033 Test Nozzle and Holder Assembly NR:009
1.01.05.016 Coupling Half Cone 17 mm
1.01.05.046 Coupling Half Cone 19 mm
1.01.05.018 Coupling Half Cone 22 mm
1.01.05.019 Coupling Half Cone 25 mm
1.01.05.015 Coupling Half Cone 30 mm
1.01.05.020 Coupling Half Cone 35 mm
3.02.15.152 Bench Stand Flat Type 1 H71
3.02.15.151 Bench Stand Flat Type 2 H80
3.02.15.153 Bench Stand Flat Type 3 H88
3.02.15.155 Bench Stand Radius Type 1 H 90
3.02.15.157 Bench Stand Radius Type 2 H 93
3.02.15.156 Bench Stand Radius Type 3 H 97
3.02.15.011 Clamping Flange 46 mm
3.02.15.012 Clamping Flange 50 mm
3.02.15.013 Clamping Flange 68 mm
3.02.15.014 Clamping Flange 85 mm
3.02.15.015 Clamping Flange 100 mm
01.01.05.63 Reduction Ring 46
01.01.05.48 Reduction Ring 50
01.01.05.55 Reduction Ring 68
01.01.05.61 Reduction Ring 85
4.02.13.024 Test Pressure Line M12X14 600 mm
4.02.13.027 Test Pressure Line M14X14 600 mm
4.02.13.025 Test Pressure Line M12X14 850 mm
4.02.14.013 Measuring Glasses 45 ml
4.02.14.009 Measuring Glasses 150 ml

12/24 Volt Selenoid Cable set
1.01.05.075 Coupling Dissamble Spanner
1.01.05.047 Oil Pump connection and Ring joint(12/14/16/18)
4.02.16.089 Inlet and Outlet hoses 100 cm

Pump Inlet and Outlet Hoses 20 cm(12pcs)

1 pcs
6 pcs
6 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
6 pcs
6 pcs
6 pcs
12 pcs
12 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 set
1 Set

1 set

DAYEL DIESEL

3.02.15.048
3.02.15.050
3.02.15.051
3.02.15.052
3.02.15.053
1.02.02.033
1.02.02.031
1.02.02.018
1.02.02.029
1.02.02.017
1.02.02.018
1.02.02.019
1.02.02.025
1.02.02.026
1.02.02.017
1.01.11.020
1.01.11.021
1.01.11.009
1.01.11.010
1.01.11.022
1.01.11.023
1.01.11.004
1.01.11.009

4.02.05.026
3.02.15.054
4.02.13.027
3.02.13.079
4.02.12.148
4.02.12.191

CAMBOX 125 (5 CAM)

Cam shaft pusher 1st cam

Cam shaft pusher 2nd cam

Cam shaft pusher 3th cam

Cam shaft pusher 4th cam

Cam shaft pusher 5th cam

Bosch VW PDE 1 Type Inj. Test Adaptor
Siemens&Bosch VW PDE2 Type Inj. Test Adap.
Delphi EUI E1/E3 Inj. Test Adaptor

Bosch EUI Scania Type Inj Test Adaptor
Bosch EUI lveco 8-10 Type Inj Test Adaptor
Bosch EUP Actross Type Pump Test Adaptor
Bosch EUP Axor/Atego Type Pump Test Adap.
Cummins Celectt EUI Type Inj Test Adaptor
Bosch/Delphi EUP Daf Pump Test Adaptor
Bosch/DelphiEUI Iveco/Volvo Type Inj Test A.
Selenoid Inj&pump Main Test Cable

Piezo Inj Main Test Cable

Delphi 2 Pin Inj Test Cable

Delphi 4 Pin Inj Test Cable

Bosch EUI PKW Inj. Test Cable

Bosch EUP LKW pump test cable

LKW Type Inj. Cable

Universal Inj Test Cable

Inj — Pump Connection Screw Set (12 pcs)
Injector and Pump Spacer Set (6 pcs)

Test Injector for LKW Pumps

Dummy Fixture for calibration

Pipe 6x2 mm 600 mm 14X14

14 mm T type screw and 14 mm nut
Installation USB Flash disk

Keyboard and Mause set (Wireless)

DAYEL DIESEL UNIT-PC
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Included Delivery Package (Mec. Auxiliary Tools) Pieces Included Delivery Package (Cambox Auxiliary Tools) Pieces

1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 set
1 set
1 pcs
1 pcs
1 pcs
2 set
1 pcs
1 pcs



EUI,EUP, MECHANIC & HEUI

TEST SYSTEMS

DAYEL DIESEL

Low Pressure (2)

RPM

High pressure sensor
Flow Sensor Range
Dimensions (L x H x W)
Weight

Oil Tank Capacity/Type

Power Output (duration)

4 — 40 bar

0-2000 rpm adjustable
0-2200 Bar

1-300 L/h

1800x1750x750(+200) mm

750 Kg
20 1t (1ISO 4113)
8 Kw

With loaded CR pump test plans you can test;
. Efficienycy of flow

. DRV or mprobe amperes and reaction

. Internal pressure

. Maximum pressure

. Start pressure and plunger status

There are 4 groups and over 800 different test values in database,
so each group offers perfect testing for injector and pumps.
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DYL 811 MEC-CRP (Mechanic + CR Pump) Included Delivery Package (Mec. Auxiliary Tools) Pieces Included Delivery Package (Pump Auxiliary Tools) Pieces
. . 1.02.04.029 Clamping Flange stand 1 pcs 4.02.13.074 Bosch CP1K Inlet and Outlet Fittings 1 set
Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand s < i . o
CR pumps. 4.02.05.033 Test Nozzle and Holder Assembly NR:000 6 pcs 1.02.01.054 Delphi DFP1/DFP3 Type Connection Fixture 1 set
4.02.05.033 Test Nozzle and Holder Assembly NR:009 6 pcs 4.02.13.117 Inj. High Pressure (2500 Bar) Pipes 50cm 1 pcs
: golsc:, CP1-CP3-CP4 1.01.05.016  Coupling Half Cone 17 mm 1 pcs 1.01.01.093  Rail system (included DRV and Rail sensor) 1 set
. elphi
. Denpso HP3 1.01.05.046 Coupling Half Cone 19 mm 1 pcs 1.01.01.023 Blind gap 1 pcs
. Siemens 1.01.05.018 Coupling Half Cone 22 mm 1 pcs 1.01.05.006 Inj. Easy Fixture Apparatus 1 pcs
1.01.05.019 Coupling Half Cone 25 mm 1 pcs 2.02.15.011 Bosch CP4.1 Type Nuts 1 pcs
. . 1.01.05.01 ling Half 1 1.01.05.047 i IT P | ing FI 7 1
With fast assambly and easy adjustment also user 01.05.015 Coupling Half Cone 30 mm pcs 01.05.0: Universal Type Pump Clamping Flange 70mm pcs
friendly program enables tests and determinations to be 1.01.05.020  Coupling Half Cone 35 mm 1 pcs 2.02.15.069  Pump Reduction Ring with Bearing 29mm 1 pcs
achieved very quickly. 3.02.15.152 Bench Stand Flat Type 1 H71 2pcs 1.01.05.065  Pump Reduction Ring 50mm 1 pcs
3.02.15.151 Bench Stand Flat Type 2 H80 2pcs 1.01.05.050 CP3.3 Type Pump Clamping Flange 107mm 1 pcs
3.02.15.153 Bench Stand Flat Type 3 H88 2pcs 1.02.01.059 Siemens Renault Type Connection Fixture 1 pcs
DYL 811 MEC-CRP Robust compact design with all steel frame construction 3.02.15.155 Bench Stand Radius Type 1 H 90 2pcs 1.01.05.051 7mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
Display of pump output and test stand operating data via 15.6 * i i i
DYL811 MEC-CRP direct drive test stand and is principally de- PCP y Of pump ouip p g 3.02.15.157 Bench Stand Radius Type 2 H 93 2pcs 1.01.05.052 8mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
signed for the calibration of mechanical fuel injection pumps and ’ 3.02.15.156 Bench Stand Radius Type 3 H 97 2pcs 1.01.05.053 9mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
Ind dently dri t I 0-10 b d 0-40 b
CR type pumps. ndependently driven two supply pumps( 0-10 bar an an) 3.02.15.011  Clamping Flange 46 mm 1 pcs 1.01.05.054  10mm Wide Coupling Adaptor 1 pcs
Perfect test oil heating and cooling ssytem with tank level control ) ;
It contains test plans of most pump types in the market. 3.02.15.012 Clamping Flange 50 mm 1 pcs 4.02.11.196 Rail Sytem Holder and Guard Cover 1 pcs
Software updates and test plans can be loaded with remote 3.02.15.013 Clamplng Flange 68 mm 1 pcCs 4.02.12.191 Keyboard and Mause set (WireleSS) 1 pcs
Mechanical Fuel pumps desktop free of charge. 3.02.15.014  Clamping Flange 85 mm 1 pcs 3.02.13.079 14 mm T type screw and 14 mm nut 2 set
12 Cylinder measurement and 15 HP motor power
3.02.15.015 Clamping Flange 100 mm 1 pcs 4.02.12.148 Installation USB Flash disk 1 pcs
- Bosch MECHANICAL PUMP TESTING 01.01.0563  Reduction Ring 46 1 pes
. Delphi . Testing of the electromagnetic valve of distributor pump. ) )
. Stanadyn (12V/24V) 01.01.05.48 Reduction Ring 50 1 pcs
: g:;:lo +  Measurement of the internal pressure of distributor pump. 01.01.05.55  Reduction Ring 68 1pes
. Dual scale graduates 12 pcs 0-45cc and12 pcs 0-150cc 01.01.05.61 Reduction Ring 85 1 pcs
capacity of measuring range 4.02.13.024 Test Pressure Line M12X14 600 mm 6 pcs
. Flow and Temp. Measurement of oil return of distributing 4.02.13.027 Test Pressure Line M14X14 600 mm 6 pcs
ith digital fl t
pump with digtial german fowmeters 40213.025 Test Pressure Line M12X14 850 mm 6 pcs
* |t is not possible to test Mechanical type fuel pumps on this . Checking the travel of stroke (optional)
model. 4.02.14.013 Measuring Glasses 45 ml 12 pcs
COMMON RAIL PUMP TESTING 4.02.14.009 Measuring Glasses 150 ml 12 pcs
Sensitive flowmeters has capable to test pump under 10 minutes 12/24 Volt Selenoid Cable set 1 pcs
Technical Specifications in auto mode 1.01.05.075  Coupling Dissamble Spanner 1 pcs
Supply voltage AC 380 (3P+N+GND) Full T“tomat'c and manuel mode testing provides certain and fast 1.01.05.047  Oil Pump connection and Ring joint(12/14/16/18) 1 set
results.
Motor Power 15 Hp (optional 22 Hp) Easy setup with 90 degree fittings and 2500 bar Flexi pipes . 4.02.16.089 Inlet and Outlet hoses 100 cm 1 Set
Low Pressure (1) 0,5 — 8 bar Pump Inlet and Outlet Hoses 20 cm(12pcs) 1 set




DPF & GARAGE
EQUIPMENTS -

DPF Cleaner, Carbon Cleaner, Garage Equipments

GARAGE EQUIPMENTS

»» DPF Cleaner & Garage Equipments

PFC-01
DPF Cleaner Machine
GPF, SCR, CAT

Products

PFC-01
EDIT-01 Carbon Clean

GDI-01

EDIT-01 Carbon Clean
Diesel Injector Cleaning
Gasoline Injector Cleaning
DPF Cleaning

EGR Cleaning

GDI-01
Fuel Injector Test Bench

Features

Diesel Particulate Filter Cleaning Machine (DPF)
Injector Cleaning, EGR Cleaning, DPF Cleaning

Gasoline Injector Test Bench

* Some injectors and pumps required extra tools and equipments. You could test all brands with additional tools.




GARAGE EQUIPMENTS

DAYEL DIESEL

PFC-01 DPF Cleaning Machine

SOOT/CARBON
REMOVER & CLEANER

i ol v igh pH ievel

Clean and Test Progress is;

. Checkup Pressure test
. Pre-Washing

. Detergent Washing

. Rinsing

. Spitting and Drying

. Final Checkup test

PFC-01 keeps the cleaning quality at the highest level with Included Delivery Package Pieces

its special programs.

4.02.13.174 Filter Intake 50 Micron 2 Pcs
Machine has capable to clean the Paticulate filters under 4.0213.192 Filter Intake 25 Micron 2 Pes
20 minutes in auto mode with circulation system(Express 4.12.13.186  Camlock Aluminium A Type 2 Pes
PFC-01 mode) 4.12.13.189  Camlock Aluminium E Type 1 Pcs
Operation via 10,6" touch screen monitor. 4.12.13.186  Camlock Aluminium F Type 2 Pcs
This tmacfhme s Qe3|gnted fgr pa.ssTtngeIr cars, truclt<’s, bur?es,l t ) ] 1.01.05.087 Ilveco Dpf Type Fixture Aparat 1 Pcs
construction equipment and agricuftural equipment's particulate Check up test before cleaning and final check after _ _
filters and catalysts. cleaning and drying (as mbar ) 1.01.05.088 Nissan Dpf Type Fixture Aparat 1 Pcs
It is a great solution for car services and remanifactoring work- . )
shops. Save and print out facilities 1.01.05.100 Universal Dpf Type Fixture Aparat 1 Pcs
1.01.05.089 Universal 2 Dpf Type Fixture Aparat 1 Pcs
Cleans all Car and Light Commercial; Wide range stainless steel paticule filter cleaning area 1.01.05.090 Trigon Fixture Aparat 1 Pcs
and easy fittings and fixtures 1.01.05.091  Easy Fixture Aparat 1 Set
. DPF: Diesel Particulate Filter 101.07.014 £ . A T 5 is
. . i i i .01.07. asy Fixture Aparat e et
. gg;’. g:gg:g %2?;;?&;&; o Automatic tank water filling with tank level control sensors 101 5 v 5 pr . P A )
. CAT: Catalyst and 2 filterzation system. .01.05.093 mw 3.0 Dpf Type Fixture Aparat Set
.«  DOC: Diesel Oxidation Catalyst 200 Liter Tank with double heater resistance. 4.02.14.090  Straight Reducer Hose 50-50 15 Cm 1 Pcs
4.02.14.091 Straight Reducer Hose 60-60 15 Cm 1 Pcs
It's made from stainless steel. 4.02.14.092  Straight Reducer Hose 50-60 15 Cm 1 Pcs
P'g'tal input al.r pressure mfaasurlng f”md warning system 4.02.14.093 Straight Reducer Hose 60-70 15 Cm 1 Pcs
integrated drying system with profesional blowers. )
. . . 4.02.14.094 Straight Reducer Hose 50-55 15 Cm 1 Pcs
*H ial vehichles aparats are optional. PFC-01 Biodegradable good quality chemicals ;
eavy commercial veni parats are optional. 4.02.14.095  Straight Reducer Hose 60-65 15 Cm 1 Pcs
model is for sedan and light commercial vehicles.
Screw Set For Blinding M10/M12/M13/M14/M16/M18/M19/M26 1 Set
Clamps 10 Pcs 1 Set
Technical Specifications (PF-01) — Single Ended Open Spanner (3pcs) 1 Set
4.02.14.106 Graduated Ci 1P
Supply voltage 3 PH + T+N — Volt 380/400 raduated Lup s
4.02.17.012 Anti F Agent 1Lt
Inside Washing Capacity ~ 1400x700x1300 mm ntl Foam Agen
4.02.17.003 Dpf Cleaning Det t 1P
Tank Capacity 1x200 It pri-leaning Detergen e
4.02.13.207 T k Filt 2P
Water Pump Capacity 3 hp (steamless steel 316) 250 It/min 0 ray Sack Filter cs
) ) 4.02.12.148 Installation Usb Flash Disk 1 Pcs
Dia meter of Water hoses 2 inch
Filtration System Twin and serial/ 25 and 50 micron
Drying Cap. /Max Degree 400 M3/h / 80 DEGREE
Air Tank Capacity 251t/ 10 Bar —
External Dimensions 180 x 111 x 200 cm 7o
Weight 700 Kg w
Blower 4 kW (5.5 hp) single layer I —

Dayel Diesel 2021 Product Catalog - dayeldiesel.com - dayel@dayel.com.tr Dayel Diesel 2021 Product Catalog - dayeldiesel.com - dayel@dayel.com.tr


https://youtu.be/0zXOPG8y4uk

GARAGE EQUIPMENTS

EDIT-01 CARBON CLEAN

Edit 01 Carbon Clean helps you to restore the original perfor-
mance of your car and avoid expensive repair with its special
program and dedicated additives.

It is a great solution for car services!

Sections and parts we clean are as follows;

Diesel Injectors
Gasoline Injectors
Combustion space,
EGR

DPF and CAT

Technical Specifications

Supply voltage AC 220 V
Dimensions (L x H x W) 650 x1350X 600 mm
Weight 100 Kg

EDIT-01 Carbon Clean

Sections and parts we clean are as follows;

. Diesel Injectors

. Gasoline Injectors
. Combustion space,
. EGR

. DPF and CAT

EDIT 01 Carbon Clean keeps the cleaning quality at the
highest level with its special programs and additives. .

An “EDIT” cleaning every 20,000 km allows your customer
to pass the vehicle inspection and avoid the replacement
of engine parts

Our experts constantly improve our products based on
the experience of our field professionals and on the
technological evolution of the car manufacturers.
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GARAGE EQUIPMENTS

GDI-01 Gasoline Injector Test Bench

GDI EXPRESS has reduced setup and test times as well as user
friendly operation menu.

Sensitive flowmeters has capable to test injectors under 8
minutes in manual mode

Operation via 10" touch screen monitor.
Coil empedance and piezo capicatance test before tests.

Full automatic and semi-automatic testing provides certain and
fast results.
Ergonomic design and airmatic guard cover.

Spray pattern check and backflush function
Easy setup with special fittings and 1000 bar Flexi pipes.

Comprehensive test plan with simple pass/fail criteria.

GDI-01

GDI-01 Premium, Exact and fast Gasoline Direct injector testing.

There are ready-made test plan templates for different models
and brands.

New test plans can be created or copied very easily with new
software.

You can take report after testing.

Performing complete and accurate test of multi-brand GDI

injectors.
. Bosch
. Denso

. Siemens VDO
. Magneti Marelli

Technical Specifications

Supply voltage AC 220 V
Motor Power 3 Hp
High pressure pump pressure 0-800 Bar
Flow Sensor Filter 20 uM
Inj Flow Sensor Range 0.1 - 500 cc /min
Oil Tank Capacity /Type 81t (ISO 4113)
Dimensions (L x H x W) 600x1050(+40)x650 mm
Weight 130 Kg
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TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

» Tools & Accessories

« S¥

Nozzle Test Adaptors Couplins Flanges Injector Cables

\‘.L

\\/{

Disassamble Tools Gauges Inlet Pressure Unit Injector Test
Measurement Tools Adaptors
o, 2
\ \\_:“
by I 1
\ ,‘\-‘1 PL ,
) - -
S o—
0
Lapping Tools CR Injector Test Adaptors Glass Tubes Other Equipments

ACCESSORIES

Injector Tools, Flanges, Disassamble Tools, Nozzle Test Adaptors

Please contact us if you any question about tools, equipments.




TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

Nozzle Test Adaptor For Nozzle Test Adaptor Nozzle Test Adaptor Nozzle Test Adaptor Nozzle Test Adaptor

Nissan 440 (04-19) Deplhi EUI 2 Pin (Volvo Delphi EUI Fh12 (04-05) Delphi Eui 4 Pin (04-00) Cummins N14 (04-15)

Code: 1.02.05.036 04-16) Code: 1.02.05.029 Code: 1.02.05.039 Code: 1.02.05.033
Code: 1.02.05.034

Nozzle Test Adaptor Cat Nozzle Test Adaptor Cat Nozzle Test Adaptor
33 Mm (Dly-04-33) Cat 32 mm Type (Dyl
Code: 1.02.05.045 04-32mm)

Code: 1.02.05.044

Nozzle Test Adaptor
Cummins L10 (04-14)
Code: 1.02.05.032

Nozzle Test Adaptor
Cummins (04-25) 3500 (04-17)
Code: 1.02.05.038 Code: 1.02.05.035

Nozzle Test Adaptor Nozzle Test Adaptor Nozzle Test Adaptor Nozzle Test Adaptor Nozzle Test Adap. Dyl 04
Bosch Iveco EUI (Stralis Bosch EUI Volvo (04-03) Bosch EUI Scania Type Bosch EUI Iveco (Cursor 25m (Vw)
04-20) Code: 1.02.05.027 (04-08) 04-04) Code: 1.02.05.042

Code: 1.02.05.037 Code: 1.02.05.030 Code: 1.02.05.028

Nozzle Test Adap. Dyl 04
26m (Vw-404-Enj)
Code: 1.02.05.043

Coupling Half Cone 25 Coupling Half Cone
Mm 22mm

Code: 1.01.05.019 Code: 1.01.05.018

Injector Test Adaptor Injector Test Adaptor
Bosch Mercedes 2 (4/20) Bosch Mercedes (0/13)
Code: 1.02.05.041 Code: 1.02.05.040
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Coupling Half Cone 19
Mm
Code: 1.01.05.046

10 mm Wide Coupling
Adaptor (Tang Drive)
Code: 1.01.05.054

Coupling Half Cone Coupling Half Cone 35 Coupling Half Cone 30
17mm Mm Mm
Code: 1.01.05.016 Code: 1.01.05.020 Code: 1.01.05.015

7mm Wide Coupling
Adaptor (Tang Drive)
Code: 1.01.05.051

8mm Wide Coupling
Adaptor (Tang Drive) Mechanical Pumps 90
Code: 1.01.05.052 Mm

Code: 3.02.15.232

9mm Wide Coupling Clamping Flange For
Adaptor (Tang Drive)

Code: 1.01.05.053

Clamping Flange For
Mechanical Pumps 70
Mm

Code: 3.02.15.234

Clamping Flange For
Pumps 108 Mm
Mm Code: 3.02.15.010 Mm

Clamping Flange For
Mechanical Pumps 92

Clamping Flange For
Mechanical Pumps 68

Code: 3.02.15.013 Code: 3.02.15.014

Clamping Flange For
Mechanical Pumps 75
Mm

Code: 3.02.15.233

g
ey

L

LKW2 Type Injector
Cable (Nut Type)
Code: 1.01.11.004

\‘-L
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LKW1 Type Injector
Pump Test Cable
Code: 1.02.01.007

Denso 1 Type Inj Cable Delphi EU5 Type Inj Delphi EU3 Type Inj
Code: 1.01.11.008 Cable Cable
Code: 1.01.11.011 Code: 1.01.11.010

Universal Injector Cable
Code: 1.01.11.009
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Siemens Type Inj Cable
Code:1.01.11.013

Bosch PKW Type Inj.
Cable
Code: 1.01.11.005

Bosch Piezo Type Inj
Cable
Code: 1.01.11.012

Piezo Nozzle

Disassamble Octagon 16

Mm Socket
Code: 4.02.13.214

Cr Bosch Valve
Disassamble Tool
Code: 1.02.01.053

’_’

CR Injector Valve
Extractor Tool for Bosch
Code: 4.02.05.028

Inj. Dissamble Set For
Denso Injectors
Code: 1.01.05.043

Inj. Dissamble Clamper
For Bosch Types
Code: 4.02.05.057

Disassamble Tool For
Nozzle Holder 18x8
Code: 1.01.05.025

Cr Siemens Valve
Disassamble Tool
Code: 4.02.05.050

Delphi Eup (Daf) Coil
Disassamble Tool
Code: 1.01.05.072

Delphi EUI Injector
Nozzle Nut Disassamble
Tool

Code: 1.01.05.077

Delphi EUI E1/E3 Injector
Nut Disassamble Tool
Code: 1.01.05.078

Delphi Daf Pump Eup
Disassamble Tool
Code: 1.01.05.079

Bosch Unit Pump Holder
Plate
Code: 1.01.05.073

Bosch Unit injector
Holder
Code: 3.02.15.135

Bosch EUI Vw Pd 40x
1.9It Selenoid Socket
Code: 4.02.15.023

Bosch EUI Pd Vw1 Type
Selenoid Socket
Code: 4.02.15.026

Universal Inj & Pump
Disassamble Tool
Code: 1.01.02.018

Cummins EUI Nozzle
Disassamble Tool
Code: 1.01.05.083

Dayel Diesel 2021 Product Catalog - dayeldiesel.com - dayel@dayel.com.tr

Digital Dial Gauge
0-12mm/ 0,001 Mm
Code: 4.02.05.037

Digital Dial Indicator
0,001 For Shim Measure
Code: 4.02.05.195

Digital Dial Gauge
0-12mm - 0.01 mm
Code: 4.02.05.038

Analog Dial Gauge 0-10
Mm/0,01 Mm
Code: 4.02.05.040

G\

9

Analog Dial Indicator For
Shim Measuring
Code: 4.02.05.042

_®

[

Body Airgap
Measurement Tool And
Dial Gauge 0,01mm
Code: 1.01.01.045

Ahe Manuel
Measurement Tool And
Dial Gauge 0,01mm
Code: 1.01.01.048

T
= g

N
e,

Cr Bosch Cp4 Pump Inlet

Pressure Measure Tool
Code: 4.02.05.184

Cr Bosch Cp3 Pump Inlet

Pressure Measure Tool

Code: 4.02.05.183

Idle Shim Measurement
Tool And Dial Gauge
0,01mm

Code: 1.01.01.049

Coil Airgap Measurement
Tool And Dial Gauge
0,01mm

Code: 1.01.01.044

Cr Pump Inlet Pressure

Measure Tool Siemens1

Type
Code: 4.02.05.180

Cr Pump Inlet Pressure

Measure Tool Delphi 1

Code: 4.02.05.175

Coil Spring Measurement
Tool And Dial Gauge
0,01lmm

Code: 1.01.01.047

Cr Pump Inlet Pressure
Measure Set
Code: 1.01.02.033

N

Cr Pump Inlet Pressure
Measure Tool Bosch 2
Type

Code: 4.02.05.177

Cr Pump Inlet Pressure
Measure Tool Bosch 1
Type

Code: 4.02.05.176

Cr Pump Inlet Pressure
Measure Tool Siemens
2 Type

Code: 4.02.05.181

Cr Pump Inlet Pressure
Measure Tool Denso 1
Type

Code: 4.02.05.178

Cr Pump Inlet Pressure
Measure Tool Delphi2
Type

Code: 4.02.05.179
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Unit Injector Test
Adaptor For Delphi
Landrover

Code: 1.02.02.027

Unit Injector Test
Adaptor For Cat 3406
C15

Code: 1.02.02.020

Unit Inj Test Adaptor For
Detroit 4935 Series
Code: 1.02.02.055

Unit Inj Test Adaptor For
Cat 3406 C2263
Code: 1.02.02.022

AP

Unit Pump Test Adaptor
For Deutz
Code: 1.02.02.028

Unit Injector Test
Adaptor For Detroit
0414703003

Code: 1.02.02.056

Lapping Set For Bosch
Eui & Eup (3 Pcs)
Code: 4.02.28.270

Unit Injector First
Lapping Tool
Code: 4.02.28.133

Unit Inj Test Adaptor For
Cat 3176¢c
Code: 1.02.02.021

Bosch 703xxx Iveco
Stralis Lapping
Code: 4.02.28.305

Bosch Unit Eup/EUI
Armature Gap Measure
Tool Set

Code: 4.01.15.030

Graduated Glass Tube
26 MI
Code: 4.02.14.012

Bosch Vw Pde And
Siemens Inj Disassamble
Set

Code: 1.01.05.044

Trasparent Oil Collecting
Cup Big Size
Code: 4.02.14.079

Transparent Oil
Collecting Cup Small
Size

Code: 4.02.14.080

Firbbry ekt

Graduated Glass Tube
250 MI
Code: 4.02.14.011

Graduated Glass Tube
150ml
Code: 4.02.14.009

Graduated Glass Tube
120 MI
Code: 4.02.14.008

Graduated Glass Tube
45 Mi
Code: 4.02.14.013

Digital Micrometer Stand
Code: 4.02.05.089
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Cr Injector Test Adaptor
Man Type 024 (A5i)
Code: 1.01.05.002

Cr Injector Test Adaptor
Foton 086 Type (A15i)
Code: 1.01.05.040

Cr Injector Test Adaptor
Ford Type 025 (A7i)
Code: 1.01.05.033

Cr Injector Test Adaptor
For Faw Type 078 (A10i)
Code: 1.01.05.039

Cr Injector Test Adaptor
Cummins 070 Type (A1i)
Code: 1.01.05.032

Cr Injector Daf Euro5
Type Test Adaptor
Code: 1.01.05.036

Cr Injector Test Adaptor
Sisu Type 063 (A2i)
Code: 1.01.05.037

Cr Injector Test Adaptor
Mb Axor Type 4 Pin (288)
Code: 1.01.05.035

Cr Injector Test Adaptor
Man Type 1 030 (A14)
Code: 1.01.05.034

Cr Injector Test Adaptor
Volvo Type 074 (A13i)
Code: 1.01.05.066

()

N3

£

w.nm

Denso Inj Backflow
Adaptor 545
Code: 4.02.13.063

Denso Inj. Filter Extractor
Set
Code: 4.02.05.095

Scriber
Code: 4.02.13.220

Denso Inj. Filter Extractor
Set Basic Type
Code: 4.02.05.196

Bosch Piezo Valve Air
Extractor Tool Type 1
Code: 1.01.01.060

Bosch Piezo Valve Air
Extractor Tool Type 2
Code: 1.01.01.143

Special Wrench Tool Lkw
27-28
Code: 4.02.13.094

Wrench Tool 26-27 Mm
Hexagon
Code: 1.01.05.026

Injector Seal Ring
Installation Tool Metal
Type1

Code: 4.02.05.191

Torx Bit Socket M10
Code: 4.02.13.147
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Ultrasonic Cleaning
Machine 61t Dyl06
Code: 4.02.05.021

Ultrasonic Cleaning
Machine 4 Lt Dyl04
Code: 4.02.05.020

Ultrasonic Cleaning
Machine 21t Dyl02
Code: 4.02.05.019

Digital Microscobe With
Stand
Code: 4.02.05.005

=

Isolation Test Meter
Code: 4.02.05.085

Iy 8%

Cr Bosch Valve Leakage
Control Tool
Code: 4.02.05.029

Analog Microscobe
Code: 4.02.05.016

MB Sprinter Injector
Extractor Tools
Code: 4.02.05.051

Digital Henrymeter
Code: 4.02.05.004

P Type Pump Regulator
Measurement Tool
Code: 4.02.05.138

N

g

Seal Puller B Type
Code: 4.02.05.193

Seal Puller A Type
Code: 4.02.05.192

Injector Easy Fixture
Aparat Constant
Code: 1.01.05.085

Injector Easy Fixture
Apparatus
Code: 1.01.05.006

Impact Deep Socket
Nr 30
Code: 1.01.05.068

Impact Deep Socket
Nr 29
Code: 1.01.05.067

Digital Microscobe Stand
Code: 3.02.15.159

Analog Torq Wrench 20-
50 Nm (3/8)
Code: 4.02.05.014

Bosch Piezo Inj Return
Valve And Hose
Code: 4.02.28.057

Fuel Line Injection Filter
Code: 1.01.01.072
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Red Color Paste For
Lapping 900 Micron
(150 gr)

Code: 4.02.28.256

Grey Colour Paste For
Lapping 600 Micron
(150 gr)

Code: 4.02.28.257

Green Colour Paste 1200
Micron For Lapping (150
ar)

Code: 4.02.28.255

CR High Pressure Pipes
14%x14 Mm 80 Cm 2500
Bar

Code: 4.02.13.211

L3

B
ﬁ

Soot Cleaning Detergent
For Dpf 51t
Code: 4.02.17.003

Ash Cleaning Sprey For
Dpf 550 MI (9902)
Code: 4.02.17.004

Ultrasonic Cleaning
Liquid (1 Liter)
Code: 4.02.17.001

Iso Test Oil (4113) (1
Liter)
Code: 4.02.17.002

CR High Pressure Pipes
14x14 Mm 52 Cm 2500
Bar

Code: 4.02.13.117
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DAYEL DIESEL IS PROUD TO BE REPRESENTED

ACCROSS THE WORLD
DAYEL DIESEL

All Services

Product
Diesel Test Benches, Garage Equipments, CR systems, Unit & Mec. Pump Systems

f‘l?;l Service

We provide after sale service for all our products

Nozzles, valves, injectors and pumps , CR injector spare parts, tools

0 0 4 8y oo

Our Dealers

Bﬁ We have diesel training programs, contact us to get more info about Dayel Academy

—| Academy

1 THE m -
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Gross Diesel GmbH Dayel Russia Sein Engineering Inc. s

SERTIFICATE BW

Address: Ysenburgerstr 7 D-63571 Address: Mocksa, BHeluHsisa Address: 270 Gusan-Dong, llsango- -~ m —:—.ﬁé

Gelnhausen ctopoHa MKA[ — 32km ToproBbiii Gu, Goyang-SI ,Gyeonggi-Do — e 45

Franfurt / Germany Komnnekc “TPAKT” / 6nok Ne 2-45A Korea e s e

E-mail: verkauf@grossdiesel.de Email: dayel-diesel@mail.ru Email: egsa@seineng.com Tt —"f-'ff--

Phone: +49 163 227 64 32 Phone: +7 (925) 158 33 17 Phone: 82-319084011 e v ]
www.grossdiesel.de www.dayel.ru www.seineng.com a i o

Turbo Diesel

Address: 9 Navarinou Str. Periohi
A’ KTEO - P.O. Box 54628
Thessaloniki Greece (Hellas)
E-mail: mail@turbodiesel.gr
E-mail: yiannis@turbodiesel.gr
Phone: (+30) 2310-753688
www.turbodiesel.gr

Manutec

Address: Rua de Sonhos 275 1. drtf
4445-605 Ermeniste — Portugal
Email: manutec@sapo.pt

Phone: +351 938 581 754
www.manutec.pt

Thai Son Diesel Vietham Co.

Address: No E4 Road 672, District 9
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

E-mail: thaisondieselvn@gmail.com
Phone: +84982810367
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CONTACT

ES EL Ikitelli OSB Ataturk Bulvari

Mehmet Cakici Is Merkezi

No.68/302 Basaksehir - Istanbul
Turkey

PrOdUCt Tel :+90 212 671 22 35

Gsm :+90 532 236 00 55

C ATA L 0 G Web_: www.dayeldiesel.com

Email : dayel@dayel.com.tr
Email : info@dayel.com.tr
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